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
a/c, parking, from $195. utilities 
paid. 946-0986. 

short term lease! March-May 
$595/month. comer of Medary/Dun-
can. 3 bedrooms, one bath, W/D 
hookup, call 477-4304. 

FURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

#B 82 Chittenden. Urge kitchen, 
W/D, pet, parking and furniture op-
tions. $299-$320 + utilities. 459-
2734. 

THE OHIO STATER 
206(1 N. High St. 
Secure Building 

294-5381 
•Newly Decorated 
•Great location! 

•Reduced Rental Rates! 
•Start at $375.00 

•Only $99 Security Deposit! 

• All utilities & cable paid 
* Parking garage 

• Microwave/Full size refrig 
• Full size beds 

• Coin-op laundry 
• New workout room 

• Short term leases avail! 
* Pending a credit check 

AVAILABLE 
N o w & FALL 

FURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY 

APARTMENTS 

80 & 130 W. LANK AVK. 
Excellent locat ion! Gas , 

water, and hot water 
i n c l u d e d in rent. Each 
apt has private bath, 

a/c, carpet, refrigerator, 
bui l t - in d e s k and b o o k -
case. Co in laundry and 

c o m m u n i t y k i tchen 
in each b u i l d i n g . 
Start ing at $390. 

1 4 6 3 N e i l A v f . . 
Near medica l schoo l ! 
Carpeted. Each unit 

has k i tchen & bath, a/c, 
Starting at $335. 

N O PETS PLEASE 

Kolir Rover Griffith, Inc. 
Realtors 

291-8000 

108 E. 13th Ave. Renting Now! 
Large studio, heat & water paid. 
Free high speed DSLI A/C, laundry, 
1 block to campus. $375/mo. Call 
Joe, 614-580-6521. 
www.hederagroup.com 

1456 NEIL Ave. Grad House -
Move in todayl 1 rst floor wall of 
bookshelves! Ask about rent spe-
cial. Non-smoking, utlities paid, 
laundry, AC, quiet & clean. 
http://members.ee.net/teklng/ 
Owner/broker, 421-7117. 

1456 NEIL Avenue-Grad House, 
Skylights. Free High speed internet. 
Ask abut Rent Special. Non-smok-
ing, utilities paid, laundiy, AC, quiet, 
clean Http://members.ee.net/teking/ 
Owner-Broker 421 -7117. 

52 EAST 14th. $945/quarter. Utilit-
ies included, students only, call 
614-294-3144. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
pairing. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paldl 291-
5001. 

FURNISHED STUDIO, own kitch-
en/bath, private entrance. $350/m0. 
(now - 8/31/03). Gas/electric/water 
paid. 486-2095 or 561-5058. 

W. LANE Ave. Fully furnished stu-
dio. Parking, water, basic cable in-
cluded. $480/mo. Available 
spring/summer quarters. 614-291-
1888. 

FURNISHED RENTALS 

FURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

1 BEDROOM furnished apartment. 
Clean & quiet. Short walk to medi-
cal & law schools. 10th & Highland. 
Includes gas, water, heat & off-
street parking. Available Winter & 
Spring quarters. $390-$400/month. 
Owner/agent, 679-2506. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
1 Bedrooms & 

Eff ic iency/Studio 
A p a r t m e n t s 
Going Fast!!! 

299-2897 
1360 HIGHLAND St - 5 minute 
walk to campus. Water paid. 
$375/month. Available now. 
skrlpnlkov.19osu.edu. Alex 688-
4305. 

1458 Nell Ave • Grad House, move 
In todayl Plus bedroom, cooking & 
bath. Ask about rent special. Non-
smoking, utilities paid, laundry, AC, 
quiet & clean. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ 
Owner • Broker, 421-7117 

1458 NEIL Avenue-Grad House, 
Free High Speed Internet, 12' x 17' 
living rooml Plus bedroom, cooking 
and bath. Ask about Rent Special! 
Non-smoking, utilities paid, laundry, 
AC, quiet, clean. 
Http://members.ee.net/teklng/ Own-
er-Broker 421-7117. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. AH utilities paidl 291-
5001. 

FURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 BDR. 1st floor apt. 133 W. 9th 
Aye., own kitchen & bath. Utilities 
paid. $600/month (now - 8/31/03). 
Short term lease available . 488-
2095, 561-5058. 

BEAUTIFUL, HUGE 2 BDR fumlsh-
ed apartments located on Frambes 
& Woodruff Aves. Furniture is brand, 
new and Includes black leather so-
fas, full size beds, modern coffee, 
tables,-and much more. New re-, 
duced prices, call for a tour today! 
294-1684. 

FREE 18T month! Victorian Village, 
5 minute walk to Medical Center. 
$650/mo, water/electric paid, gradu-
ate/professional students In build-
ing, No psts/smokera. 989-4588. 

LUX. FURNISHED 2 bdrm. In total-
ly secure small building, includes 
dishwasher, microwave, cable TV, 
gas/heat, on site laundry, & moni-
tored off-street parking, has every-
thing Just bring your 
flexible lease terms, low security 
deposit & $750/month. 614-299-
5345 

THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own kitchen 
& living room, share bath, utilities 
paid. 133 W. 9th Ave. $550/mo. 
486-2095, 561-5058. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 mln 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

1 & 3 bedroom, campus area, 
apartments. 90 E. 9th. Off-street 
parking. 475-9728, 8am-12noon, 
Monday-Friday. 

1 - 6 bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house, fireplace. One 
block, shopping, park, tennis, & 
more. 294-4444. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

F o r F a l l 

CAMPUS HOMES 
Simply The Finest 

Homes & Apartments 
In The Nicest 

Areas Of Campus 
Studio Suites 

thru 10 Bedrooms 
291-5001 

T H E Y G O F A S T ! ! 

FOR ALL YOUR FALL 
HOUSING NEEDS 

SIMPLY THE FINEST 
HOMES & APARTMENTS 
IN THE NICEST AREAS 

OF CAMPUS 

GORGEOUS STUDIOS 
THRU 

10 BEDROOM HOMES 
UniversityMcinors. com 

291-5001 

Campus Rentals 
G.A.S. Properties 

2425 N. High St. 
2 6 3 - 2 6 6 5 

call for Fall available 
www.gaspropertles.com 
email gaspropertles&aol 

N. High St, Nell, etc. 
Southwest Campus Area 

Now & Fall 
Apartments & 
Half-Doubles 

University Apartments 
65 W. 9th Ave. 

291-5416 / 299-6840 
SPACIOUS 1 and 2 BDRs no avail-
able, 10 minutes from campus, 
short term lease available at no ex-
tra charge. Low $99 deposit and 
large pets accepted. Prices starting 
at $479/mo. All utilities paid in se-
lect stylesl Ask how you can get 
$1000.00 off your apartment. Call 
Todd or Amber at 846-0416. 

3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, single fami-
ly home w/detached garage (option-
al). Located on quiet, north campus 
street. Recently renovated. Availa-
ble now. $675/month w/o garage; 
$750 w/garage. Jack 614-352-
3857. 

FURNISHED RENTALS 

NO RENT 
UNTIL 

APRIL 1ST! 
Great Dublin location!! 
Studio & 1 BR gardens, 

private entrances, 
w/d hook-ups available, 

spacious closets, 
attic storage & more! 

Call Karric Place Apts. 
today!! 

766-0722»'a 

PELLAS 
CERTIFIED 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

291-2002 
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave 

www.pellaco.com 
NOW RENTING FOR FAIL 

Call for an appointment or 
stop by our office. 

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES 
1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , and 5 BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS 
Flats & Townhouses 
All close to campus 

FALL RENTALS 
Clean! Clean! Clean! 

Two Bedroom: 
376 East 15th Ave. Î425-Î535 
2139 Summit $495 
1271 Hunter Ave. J4504595 

One Bedroom: 
100 East Frambes $450 

• A/C, Carpet, GE appliances 
• Miniblinds, Ceiling fans 
• Excellent maintenance 
• Newly painted, cleaned 
• Off-street, lighted parking 

M O N A R C H 
R E N T A L S , L T D . 

614/447-2500 

NO PETS PLEASE! 

MUST SEE, new carpet, paint, new 
windows, full bath & kitchen, new li-
noleum flooring, very clean. 1-2 
bdrm, $450-525/month Including 
utilities. Comer of Chittenden & In-
dlanola. 3 minute walk to High St. 
Call Todd 9 614-898-7614 XT. 
102. 

293 & 295 E. 14th Ave - Huge 4-5 
bedroom, washer/dryer, dishwash-
er, newer carpet & flooring, base-
ment storage, blinds, off-street 
parking. Call now for showing. D & 
L Properties 470-3359. 

FURNISHED RENTALS 

BEAUTIFUL FURNISHED APARTMENTS! 

Inn-Town Homes & Apartments 

294-1684 

New furniture! Black leather couches, 
full size beds, desks, dressers, 

and more! 

Apartments located at: 
* 31-33 E. Frambes Ave. 
* 30-36 E. Woodruff Ave. 

* Iuka Park Commons 

Prices starting at $683/month 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

University Manors, Ltd. 
Extensively Remodeled 
Prompt, Courteous Service 
Great Central Campus 
Locations 
Urge Room with Separate 
Kitchen & Bathroom 
Alr-Conditlonlng 
On-Site Laundry Facilities 
Off-Street Parking 
Furniture Available 
Ì395-M45 per Month 
All utlllllea Paid 
State-of-the-art security 

. systems 
" j « 12Month Lease 

(subletting Is permitted) 
Security deposit of 1300 & a co-signature are 
requited for everyone 23 years of age and, 
under 

Studio suites with ALL pstd 
49&80E. 14th Ave »445/momh 
42,115 4120 E. 13th Ave »445/month 
98 E. 12th Are »445/month 
1607 ft 1615 N. 4th St. (395/month 

291-5001 

HIGH-RISE 
SUITES 

FREE Heat, A/C, Water 
and Carport 

New Spring Specials* 

Our ALL SUITE Building 
is convenient to the Short 
North, OSU, Grandview, 

Lennox Shopping and 
Upper Arlington 

the CANTERBURY 
APARTMENTS 

263-8855 
One Bedroom Flats 

Two Bedroom Garden 
w/ 2 full baths 

JI Leasing from $6&5-& up -
* Limited offerl! i u u 

Doorman, Laundry. 
Across from 

Riverside Hospital, 
Salon, Dentist, 

Fitness Center, Library 
Call to see the model. 

Open Mon-Sat. 

1, 2, 3 & 4 BDR apatlmenta availa-
ble for fall. Malrtatay Management, 
614-421-6727. 

1669 SUMMIT. 1 bedroom w/offie». 
$425/mo. 3 or 4 bedroom, $750-
800. 937-6698. 

64 E. Blake- 4 bedroom, North 
campu8 houae with two car garage, 
quiet north campus location, 
$1000/month, 899-5872. 

AVAILABLE FALL - 1 , 2, or 3 bed-
rooms. Woodruff, 15th or Tompkins. 
Parking. 847-7553. 

AVAILABLE FALL. Luxury apart-
ment8, 3, 4, & 5 bedrooms. 66 W. 
10th, 104/106 E. 14th, 111 E. Nor-
wich. Washer/dryer, off-street park-
ing. OS Properties, 457-1637. 

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall Quarter 
1,2,3,4 and 5 bedroom units. Super 
locations, parking, air conditioning, 
dishwasher, washer and dryer. 273-
7775. 

AVAILABLE NOW and fall. North 
campus apartments. 2 br $475, 3 br 
$575. Appliances, a/c, off-street 
parking, clean, 527-9655. 
www.CampusApartment.blz 

AVAILABLE NOWI 2 to 3 bedroom 
apartments for Immediate occupan-
cy. Off-street parking, washer/dryer, 
& many other upgrades Included. 
$225/bdrm & $100 deposit to move 
in. 614-537-2654, MBM Equities. 

BUY INSTEAD of renting with no 
money down. It's easier than you 
thlnkl 934-1338. 

DELUXE 2-3 bdr apts. 92 E. 11th , 
3 bath. Personal refrigerator, big liv-
ing room, A/C, clean & neat, no 
pets, free parking, water paid, 
$265/month per person. 457-8409, 
361-2282. 

FALL RENTALS - N . 4th at Iuka, 2 
& 3 bdr townhouses from $495-785. 
294-9464. 

GREAT LOCATION In the heart of 
campus, 200 E. 15th. 7 bedroom 81 
4 bedroom units for fall. Laundry on 
premises. 447-1512. Call soon, 
wont last long. 

LEASING NOW for fall. 6 units, 
Michigan Avenue next to school. 
486-8669. 

OSU AREA apartments & homes 
for rent. 1-5 bedrooms available 
nowl Newly renovated, various 
North campus locations. Call 358-
RENTI 

OSU- half double, 2 bedrooms, 1 
bedrooms & efficiency apartments. 
Appliances, a/c. Various locations, 
457-1749 or 459-3591. 

SHORT NORTH- Very large, nice 1 
& 2 bedroom, great location. 
$450/mo & up. 294-4444. 

SPRING BREAK!!!! Price Break!!! 
One bedrooms starting at $395/mo. 
Two bedrooms starting at $430/mo. 
On-site laundry, off-street parking, 
24hr emergency mainenance, mi-
nutes from OSU & Riverside Hospi-
tal. Rlverview Place Apartments, 
614-262-4127. 

STONEGATE APTS - 2 & 3 bed-
room towmhomes starting ® $489. 
1st month free. 10% discount If you 
mention this ad. 614-846-7161. 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

$420-500/month gas, electric, water 
Included. Now & fall. 248 W. 5th 
Ave. Large studio, Victorian Village, 
4 blocks to medical school, refinish-
ed hardwood floors, beautiful wood-
work, high ceilings, insulated win-
dows, blinds. George Kanellopou-
l08, 299-9940, 
www.OSUpropertles.com. 

$425. 308 W. 6th Ave, near the cir-
cles. Includes utilities, available 
soon. 371-5690. 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

1436. 308 W. 6th Ave. and 2369 
Williams, quiet safe locations in-
clude utilities, good parking, availa-
ble 9/5,371-5690. 

101 E. 14th Avenue- Beautifully re-
modeled studios, centrally located, 
pets welcome. $375/month, heat & 
water included. SHmply the best 
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
Now 2188 N. High St, $400-$450. 
884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneRealty.com Available Fall, 
2375 Nell Avenue, 1235 N 4th St, 
and many morel Agent owned 
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

#1 LARGE-FREE High Speed In-
ternet, 1520 Nell Avenue. Half block 
Nursing School. New carpet, quiet, 
clean, freshly painted. 
Http://members.ee.net/teklng/ Own-
er-Broker 421-7117. 

#1 PENTHOUSE Appeal- Free 
High Speed Internet. 1520 Nell 
Avenue. Cozy third floor apartment, 
new carpet, quiet, clean, freshly 
painted. Http://members.ee.net/tek-
Ing/ Owner-Broker 421-7117. 

#1 SOUTHWEST Campus, 5 mi-
nutes from Law/Med schools. 1 bdr, 
heat, cable Included. $375-
$395/month. Clean, quiet area. 
Must seel 299-2900. 

#1A BEAUTY. Large 1 bedroom 
with hardwood floors, secure build-
ing, off-street parking, walk to cam-
pus. Call 299-6090. 

$100 DEP08IT. large 1 bedroom In 
Italian Village. 104 &106 E. 4th Ave. 
new kitchen cabinets, dishwasher, 
$495/month. 630-7988. 

$299! 100 E. Norwich. Available IM-
MEDIATELY! A/C, carpeting, se-
cure, off-street parking, near oam-
pus, ground floor. 294-9026. 

8380/MONTH. 198 E. 16th Ave. on-
site laundry, off-street parking, 
available now. 614-937-9011. 

$395 & up- 1 BDR Lane & High 
area, gas heat, AC, new carpet, 
pkg, w/d on site, clean & quiet. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

$660. 222 King Ave. near Nell, In-
cludes utilities, hardwood, high ceil-
ings, off-street parking, charming 
Victorian style, available 9/5, 371-
5690. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Inn-Town Homes 
& A p a r t m e n t s 

1, 2, 4 & 5 Bedrooms in the 
finest campus locations!!! 

294-1684 

4 Bedrooms 
89 E. Norwich 
178 E. Norwich 
95 E. 14th 
62 E. 13th 
185 E. 13th 
101 E. 12th 
232 W. 9th 

Call the office for 
a list of 1 and 2 

bedroom apartments! 

5 Bedrooms 
37 E. Lane 
105 E. Norwich 
176-8 E. Norwich 
31 E. Frambes 
42-48 E. 17th 
61 E. 12th 
151 W. 8th 
6 Bedrooms 
88 E. Norwith 

Call 294-1684 for an appointment 
to view these apartments today!! 
All prices have been reduced!! 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

M H B B H H i ^ ' . , 

E X P E R I E N C E T H 1 S T I 

• B i B a a M B I l g i M f l B 
B & f t S S A K B M X K I B f l ^ H 
M 9 h h H 

É É Ë B M Î É É È 

sgSf 
Others may imitate but 
no one can duplicate! ; 

Our Quality Homes Fathm* 

x 1,2 St 3 Bedrooms 

x Garden Flats St Townbomes 

upto2i45iOEr 
x Highspeed Internet Connec-

tions 
x Full Size W / D Available 

x Huge Walk-in Closets 

x Woo<| Burning Fireplaces 

x Finished Basements 

x 2 Car Garages 

Qui- Community Features; 
x Minutes to OSU, Downtown, 

Shopping 4t More 
x 76 Acres of Lush Grounds 
x Huge Swimming Pool 
x State of the Art Fitness Center 
x Cheat Hall Party Room 
x lighted Tennis Courts 
x Volley Ball Courts 
x Outdoor Fitness Trail 

Move In NOW -
Í FREE RENT UYriLMAY 
CALL TODAY FOR DETAILS 

CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box) RATE: 
$11.30 - Per Column Inch, Per Day 

PERSONAL 
CHECKS 

ACCEPTED 

fc?HELANTERN«COM 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

$40O/MO - 1 8 9 W. Patterson Ave • 
Spacious 1 bedroom apartment on 
wooded lot near Tuttle Park & rec. 
center. Features central air, front 
porch, off-street parking, & on-site 
laundry facilities. Water included. 
12-mo lease begins 09-15-03. No. 
pets. $425 deposit. Call 261-6862, 
M-F, 9-5. 

$640/M0. 1557 Hunter Ave. In-
cludes hardwood, laundry, off-street 
parking and all utilities. Availability 
flexible. 237-2599. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

$550.1546 Highland, Includes utilit-
ies, large rooms, huge basement, 
ayallable 9/5,371-5690. 

'SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, near 
law/ med schools. 1 B D R . Heat, ca-
ble included. $375-395/mo. Clean, 
quiet area, must see! Call 299-
2900. 

0 OAS, 361 -B Alden near 
Lane/Summit, nice 1 person apt In 
a duplex, month-to-month ok. $375. 
available now. Jerry 263-0665. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

University Vil lage Apartments 

We are rolling back the prices to 1959! !* 

1 Bedroom $89.50 
2 Bedroom $99.50 
3 Bedroom $109 JO 

Security Deposit $99.00 / Applications $5 

C A L L 2 6 1 - 1 2 1 1 T O D A Y ! ! 
•Some restriction apply. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

AVAILABI 
4 B e d r o o m s 
107 E. 14th $1180 
100 Chittenden $820 
2302 N. High $1000 
2159 Indiana $1200 
2159 Waldeck $1200 

3 Bedrooms 
265 E. 13th $825 
65 E. 18th $930 
100 Chittenden $630 
2274 N. Hij>h $900 
1379 Highland $825 
93 W. North wood $900 

I Bedroom 
1369 Korsv the $350 
29 Olentangy $350 
1275 1/2 Hunter $500 
2338 Neil $410 
2005 Iuka $380 
1981 Summit $350 
110 E. Woodruff $510 
467 Alden $395 

LE FALL 
2 Bedrooms 
1991 N. 4th St. 
396 E. 13th 
320 E.17th 
13 E. 18th 
331 E. 18th 
43 W. Blake 
100 Chittenden 
1370 Highland 
1273 Hunter 
1457 Hunter 
2005Iuka 
67 W. Northwood 
360 E. Northwood 
1975 Summit 

Efficiency/Studios 
2300 N. High 
80 W. Lfflfc 
130 W. Lane 
1463 Neil Ave 

NO PËTS PLEASE«» 
Kohr Rover Griffith. Ine Realtors 

2244 Neil Ave. 291-8000 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

INN-TOWN HOMES & 
APARTMENTS 

looking 
fora 

house? 
0 All of our houses are remodeled 

and have tons of living space!! 

0 Offering porches, decks, and more!!! 

Available addresses: 
• 37 E. Lane Ave 
• 119-121 E. Norwich Ave. 
• 2090 TUIIer St. 
• 1699 N. 4th St. (13th Ave. & 4th St.) 
• 1743 N. 4th St. (14th Ave. & 4th St.) 
• 1042 N. 4th St. (17th Ave. & 4th St.) 

Our office is located at: 
2 1 0 4 Tliller St . 

(between Lane & Frambes, 
Just 1 block east of High) 

phone: (614) 2 9 4 - 1 6 8 4 
email: 

inntownhomes@aol .com 

http://www.hederagroup.com
http://members.ee.net/teklng/
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://www.ColonyClubOhio.com
http://www.gaspropertles.com
http://www.pellaco.com
http://www.CampusApartment.blz
http://www.OSUpropertles.com
http://www.mokasmanagement.com
http://www.brlxtonpropertles.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.buckeyereale8tate.com
http://www.buckeyereaiestate.com
http://www.buckeyereale8tate.com
http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
http://www.OhioStateRentals.com
mailto:inntownhomes@aol.com
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UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

1 ft 2 bedroom apartments - S min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhlo.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

1 BDR apartments, 161 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, No 
pete, $425/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

1 BDR apt. N. campus, fall rental, 
AC, off-street parking, new carpet. 
Call 871-7798. 

1 BDR apt. N. campus. Available 
nowl AC, off-street parking, carpet. 
Call 871-7798. 

1 BEDROOM - North OSU 
Frambes Ave. Prime location, 2 
blocks to campus. Living room, 
kitchen, bath, carpeted, dishwash-
er, gas heat, water paid, off-street 
parking. Available now. 571-5109. 

1 BEDROOM apartment located at 
1840 N 4th. Hardwood floors, some 
stain glass windows, appliances 
provided, 1 car garage, basement 
with W/D hook-up. Rent $515/ 
month includes heat & water. Call 
814-939-1509. 

1 BEDROOM apartment, E. 15th ft 
N. 4th St. Large, laundry room in 
bldg, $390/mo, owner pays water. 
Pets negotiable. Sunrise Properties, 
846-5577. 

1 BEDROOM apartment. Charm-
ing, large living area, full bath, air, 
deck, w/d, parking. Safe ft conven-
ient. 290 E. Lane, available now. 
$375. 253-8182. 

1 BEDROOM efficiency. 438 E. 
Norwich Ave. Available September. 
$425/mo. Pets welcome. 614-884-
3324. 

1 BEDROOM fiat, Indlanola Ave. 
Off-street parking. Lease: Sept. 15-
Aug 1. $335/mo. 294-4709. 

1 BEDROOM, $300/mo + utilities. 
With W/D, off-street parking. Day-
time, 645-6144. Evenings, 806-
7279. 

1 BEDROOM, 2425 N. High St. 
Available now, upstairs unit I n se-
curity building. On the busline. Gas 
ft water paid. $415 deposit. G.A.S. 
Properties 263-2665. 

1 BEDROOM, Alden Ave. Spa-
cious, clean, a/c, dishwasher, $445/ 
month includes water. 614-477-
4406. 

1 BEDROOM, now/ fall. A/C, off-
street parking, spacious, 126-146 
Chittenden. No pets. $345-$375. 
740-964-2420 (tree). 

1 BEDROOM, south campus. Avail-
able now, spring, summer, ft fall 
A/C, laundry, off-street parking. Ja-
son 774-5201. Near law & med. 
school. www.JBProperties.net 

1 BEDROOM. 2166 N. 4th St. 
Available September. $450/mo. 
Pets welcome. 614-884-3324. 

1 BEDROOM. 299 E. 17th. Avalla-
ble September. $400/mo. Pets wel-
come. 614-884-3324. . 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

113 E. 11th Ave.- 1 Bedroom flats 
with dishwasher, A/C, deck, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

121 E. 11th Ave.- Large 1 Bedroom 
flats, carpeting, front porch, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

1242 NEIL AVE., Victorian Village, 
water Included, quiet, nice, laundry, 
$420, no pets. Call 459-4033 for 
special. 

125 W. Blake Ave. - Spacious, qui-
et 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom apart-
ment located on 2nd (top floor). 
Separate living room & dining room, 
hardwood floors, ft rear balcony. 
$450/month. $450 deposit. 12 
month lease. No pets. 261-6882, M-
F, 9-5. 

12th Near High. Available now. 
Huge, new apts. 1 bdr w/offlce new-
ly remodeled, d/w, w/d, off-street 
parking, mlnlblinds, safe, a/c. $350. 
253-8182. 
www.theunlversitycommon8.com 

1322 DENNISON Ave - Vlctorlart 
Village, 1 bedroom, $350/month. 
436-0111. 

1 BEDROOM. Big unit. 299 E. 17th. 
Available Immediately. $450/mo. 
Pets welcome. 614-884-3324. 

1 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $270.00. 291 -5416 / 299-6840 

1 BEDROOMS/EFFICIENCIES stu-
dios, Very dose to campus, A/C, 
off-street parking, Furnished (op-
tional). Call 299-2897 for details & 
showings. Going Fasti 

Available Now & Fall 
46 E. 8th Ave. 

1 MONTH FREE RENT 
Exceptional, a/c, off-street 

parking, washer/dryer 
hookups. $325/month. 

395-6171 

1 B E D R O O M apartment. 
Available fall. Ideal I'orslu-
denls near medical, dental, 
optometry & other health 

colleges. Very professional, 
very clean. Safe, quiet, a/c, 

microwave, laundry 
facility, parkins provided. 

No pets. $330-$355. 
Wolf Properties 
333 \V. Sth Avenue 

Shown hv appointment 
4 2 1 - 2 2 5 6 

1 H I . I I K O O M apartments 
near medical, dental, 

optometry & other health 
colleges. Very professio-
nal, very clean. Safe, qui-
et, a/c, microwave, D /W 
off-si park ing. No pets. 

$450-$460/month. 
338 W . Sth Ave. 

151« & 1521 Neil Ave. 
Wolf Properties 

33« W. 8th Avenue 
Shown hy appointment 

4 2 1 - 2 2 5 6 

100 E. 11th Ave. #A- Newly remod-
eled 1 bedroom flat offers all new 
appliances Including dishwasher ft 
w/d. Alarm system & off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

100 E. Norwich Ave.- 1 bedroom 
flat offers a/c, off-street parking, ft a 
great campus location. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

100 W. 9TH Ave.-1 Bedroom flats 
with new kitchens ft baths, A/C, on-
site laundry, dishwasher, new win-
dows, ft off-street parking. Call Jeff 
ft Jenso 291-8690 or Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

133 W. Blake Ave.- Very spacious 
1 bedroom flats with carpeting ft 
rear deck located north of campus 
near Tuttle Park. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

135-137 E. 12th Ave.- Spacious 1 
Bedroom flats with on-site laundry 
& off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

14-22 E. 12th Ave. -Brand new In 
Fall of '00! 1 bedroom flats offer 
dishwasher, microhood, w/d, new 
caipet, a closed circuit security sys-
tem, & basic cable includedl 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1441 HIGHLAND, near Victorian 
Village ft OSU. cute, stand alone 1 
bedroom house w/ parking, availa-
ble now. $450/month. call 374-
2618. c 
1441 KING Avenue-Brlxton Proper-
ties has 4 models to choose from. 
(614)486-8669. 
www.brixtonpropertle8.com 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

1996 ft 1998 Summit St. -Spacious 
1 bedroom flats with off-street park-
ing, front porch, & some units with 
new carpet. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

1BR 15TH & Summit. AC, huge, 
carpet, laundry. 273-7775. 

2135 IUKA- 1 Bedroom flats with 
balconies overlooking luka ravine. 
A/C, on-site laundry, & off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2200 WALDECK 1BR all natural 
woodwork, quiet street, beautiful 
environment, sunroom, eat In kitch-
en, lots of light, alarm system dish-
washers, washer/dryer $595, 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

2206 SUMMIT- 1 bedroom flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Af-
fordablel Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

24-26 W. 10th Ave.- Spacious 1 
bedroom flat with off-street parking. 
Located near the Law School. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

240 E. Lane - Separate kitchen, liv-
ing room, walk-in closet, off-street 
parking, $450, fall. 1 opening spring 
quarter. 736-3392. 

2425 N. High St. - 1 bdr fiats availa-
ble for fall. N campus, on the bus 
line between Maynard and Blake. 
Laundry near, gas heat & water pd. 
New carpet In most units. G.A.S. 
Properties, 263-2665. 

149 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats 
with A/C, deck, off-street parking, & 
on-site laundry. 1 remodeled unit 
available. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1494, 1496 Michigan Ave. 1 bed-
room, 1 bath apartment, c/a, off-
street parking ft on-site w/d. Availa-
ble September 1st. $510.00/month. 
Call 771-1111 or 7Rent.com for ap-
pointment. 

1522 WORTHINGTON Ave. #A, B 
-Spacious unltsi Fantastic location! 
Off-street parking avallablel Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1545 INDIANOLA Ave.-1 Bedroom 
flats that offer central air, dishwash-
er, coin-op laundry, & off-street 
parking. Call Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.-
Roomy 1 bedroom flat located close 
to classes with off-street parking. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511 .www.buckeyerealestate.com 

16 E Norwich 1 BR lots of space, 
historic architecture, sun porch, 
hdwd floors, deck, charming $595 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

1658 NEIL Ave.- Great location! 
Spacious units located above a 
comercial space near the corner of 
W. 11th Ave. & Neil Ave. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1694-1702 N. High S t -Brand new 
for fall of '99! 1 bedroom flat will of-
fer dishwasher, microhood, w/d, 
new carpet, a closed circuit security 
system, & basic cable included. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

16TH AND Indlanola, $385/mo 
which Includes all utilities. New win-
dows, W/D, A/C, parking lot. Availa-
ble in March. CaH 299-5053. - - - -

16TH AVE. ft 4th St. Carpeted, ap-
pliances, front porch, tub/shower, 
$295/mo. Immediate occupancy. 
470-0405. 

1734 SUMMIT St. and E. 14th - 1 
bdr flats. Modern security bldg 
w/spacious units. A/C central gas 
heat, off-street parking, must see. 
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665. 

175-191 W. 9th Ave -1 bedroom 
flats with a/c, off-street parking, & 
on-site coin-op laundry! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1757 N. 4th St. 1 Bedrooms. Avalla-
ble May and September. $450/mo. 
Pets welcome. 614-884-3324. 

2470 INDIANOLA Ave.-1 bedroom 
flat located near Clintonville. On-si-
telaundry ft off-street parking avail-
able. All utilities included! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2590 EAST Avenue, $549 includes 
gas & electric. Pets OK. 207-3858. 

2592 INDIANOLA $579, includes 
gas & electric. Pets OK. 207-3858. 

2603 INDIANOLA. Office space 
with 1 BDR In rear. Pets OK. 207-
3858. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

AVAILABLE NOW - north campus, 
new carpet, off-street parking, a/c, 
no pets. 846-0024. 

AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 1: 
1503A Hunter Ave. Refurbished 
first floor 1 large bedroom w/ large 
closet, new paint, new vinyl floors, 
new carpet.new blinds, new appli-
ances, near med. school, $360/mo. 
614-298-7548. 

CHARMING ONE bedroom garden 
oasisl South campus, squeaky 
clean, laundry, parking, a/c, 85% 
graduate students. Student special 
$400/month. Resident manager 
299-1722. 

CLINTONVILLE: 116 W. Weber. 
Large 1 bedroom apartment w/dln-
ing room, hardwood floors, c.a/c, 
basement storage, w/d hookup, off-
street parking. $575. No dogs. 262-
5345. Available March. 

CLOSE TO MED SCHOOL. Sum-
mer/fall. $395 to $495. Call Dave 
439-3283. 

CLOSE TO OSU- large & very 
clean with W/D hookup. Immediate 
occupancy. $375-$525/month. Mrs. 
Carl, 614-873-8837. 

COZY 1 BEDROOM. $375/month. 
off-street parking, w/d hookup, fully 
equipped kitchen. 412 E. 16th Apt 
A. 478-7281 or pager 590-0596. 

EFFICIENCY ft 1 bedroom apart-
ments available fall. North ft South-
west locations starting @ $350/ 
month. www.Metro-Rentals.com 
464-4000. 

FALL: 30 W. Duncan, $369, pet ok. 
207-3858. 

285 E. 15th Ave. Flat, lower unit. 
Large bedrooms, art deco design, 
gas heat, & lighted off-street park-
ing, beautiful nardwood floors, low 
utilities, well insulated. $470.00. 
294-7067. 

292 E. 15th Ave - 1 bedroom flat 
with a/c, on-site laundry, & off-street 
parking. Heat Paid! Some are 
newly remodeled! Call Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

299 E. 15th Ave. -Spacious flats lo-
cated on centre! campus. Rear 
units feature screened-in porches! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

30 E. 13th Ave. #A- Classic flat 
with lots of room. Off-street parking 
available. Very close to classes! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3031 ft 3033 Nell Ave.-1 Bedroom 
flats with air-conditioning, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Some 
remodeled with dishwasher & 
washer/dryer. Located In the Clin-
tonville area. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

311 E. 16th Ave. -Spacious 1 bed-
room flat located In central campus. 
Unit offers a/c ft off-street parking. 
Some are newly remodeled with 
new windows! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 1 bed-
room flats that overlook a central 
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry & 
off-street parking available. Call 
Paul 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

33 E. 13th-1 bdr flats available for 
fail.Modern bldg w/spacious units 
on central campus. AC, laundiy, 
newer carpet, storm windows ft off-
street, sun deck, hot water paid. 
Must see. G.A.S. Properties, 263-
2665. 

GRANDVIEW AREAI $577/mof Ail 
newer 1 BR flats avail. Summer & 
Fail 2003! Washer ft dryer In each 
unltl High-speed T-1 llnel Free In-
ternet for 6 mos! Just south of Kin-
near on Kenny. Somerset Square 
Apartments! 221-8161. 
mglOmanagementgrouplnc.com 

GRANDVIEW/UPPER Arlington. 
Clean 1 bedroom, newer carpet, 
appliances, a/c, parking, cat okay. 
$430/month. 457-1779. 

LARGE 1 bdr available starting mid 
March. 10 minutes to campus. 
$495/month. Laura, 595-8264. 

LARGE 1 bedroom apartment In 
Tudor style building on luka Ravine. 
Available fall. $465/month. Call Kay 
268-6707. 

MEDICAL STUDENTS W. 8th Ave., 
across from OSU Medical Center. 
2nd floor apt. no pets. $450/month 
+ deposit ft cleaning fee. All utilities 
paid. Free parking. No smoking. 
Secure building. Available now. 
486-5543. 

MOVE IN nowl Two bedrooms for 
the price of onel New dishwasher, 
AC, ceramic tiled kitchen ft bath. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

NORTH CAMPUS efficient», 1 
bedroom, w/d included. 17 E. 
Frambes. Call Shelley, 248-1484. 
$440 + electric. Available immedi-
ately. 

NW CORNER of Patterson ft High. 
Extra large 1 bedroom flat with 
basement, hardwood floors, 1.5 
baths, laundry on-site. Phone: 
Steve, 221-5400. Email: 
Shand50ttAQL.com 

OMBERSLEY LANE Apartments. 
Off of Lane Ave & N. Star! Close to 
campus but not a "campus apart-
ment". Aesthetic, quiet ft conven-
ient. Coin laundry on site, a/c, great 
parking. Upper & lower level apart-
ments available now!! No pets. 
$450/month. Call Wallace F. Ackley 
Co. ® 486-2493. Ask about our 
rent specials! 
www.wallacelackleyco.com 

ONE BEDROOM, Spring quarter/ 
Summer or month to month, gas, 
water ft electric included, parking, 
w/d, private owner. 163 W. 13th 
Ave. Call 237-8540. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

$650-2 BEDROOM, 2.5 bath town-
house. attached garage, dishwash-
er ft W/D. no deposit required. 6 
month sublease, located near Saw-
mill & Bethel Rd. 614-292-2627. 

$670. 246 E. 13th near Neil and 
354 E. 19th townhouses, include 
water, basement, washer/dryer, 
hardwood, porch, big rooms, availa-
ble 9/5,371-5690. 

$680. 2369 Williams. Quiet and 
safe, Includes utilities, hardwood, 
off-street parking, available April 1. 
371-5690.032 

$700. 2369 Williams. Quiet & safe, 
N of High. Includes, hardwood, 
parking, huge porch, available 
6/16/2003. 371-5690. 

$740/MONTH, 2 bedroom, 1986 In-
dlanola Ave. & Woodruff Ave., cen-
trally located, spacious, recently re-
modeled, new carpet, ceramic tile, 
central heat ft a/c, new windows, 
blinds, low utilities, off-street park-
ing, laundry on site. George Kanel-
lopoulos, www.OSUpropertles.com, 
299-9940. 

1 ft 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

18th Ave. near Summit 
2 or 3 bedroom townhouse. 
Pets okay, carpeted, range, 
refrigerator, D/W, dispos-
al, A/C, W/D, front porch, 

back deck, $495/month. 
Immediate Occupancy 

436-9002 

For Fal l 
Gorgeous 2 bedroom flat. 

Prime locations, huge 
living room & bedrooms, 
secure building, gas heat, 

A/C, 1.5 baths, dishwasher, 
on-site laundry facilities, 

free off-street parking 
$595-650/month + utilities. 

291-5001 

0 8 U NORTH • Short walk to cam-
pus. Parking garage, 1 bedroom, 
heat fumishe i laundry. No pets 
$425/mo. 370-9665. 

105 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Large 1 
Bedroom flats, front deck, off-street 
parking, ft carpeting. 1 remodeled 
unit available. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

107 E. 16th Ave.-1 Bedroom flats, 
unbeatable location, with on-site 
laundry, a/c, ft off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

186 ft 214 E. Norwich - 1 bdr flats 
available for fall. N. campus, W. of 
Indlanola, modem bldg, w/spacious 
units. Gas heat, A/C, laundry near-
by, off-street parking, must see. 
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665. 

1919 INDIANOLA #B- Large 1 bed-
room flat, A/C, on-site laundry, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Hot 
water Included. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

194 E. 11th Ave. #A- 1 bedroom 
flat with carpeting, dishwasher, A/C, 
deck, ft off-street parking. All utilit-
ies Included! Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

194 E. 14th Apt. B. Flat, efficiency. 
Full kitchen, dishwasher, shower 
bath, storage, high ceilings, con-
temporary. $350.00.294-7067. 

1968 INDIANOLA Ave. #A- Brand 
new for 98-99 school year, 1 bed-
room flat w/all new appliances In-
cluding w/d, dishwasher, micro-
hood, new windows, ft central cam-
pus location. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1BR 20 E 14th, Across from Star-
bucksl Lots of space, ceramic tile, 
huge living room, parking. $595 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

,(35.E. First Ave - One bediPOFtVjiYli 
Ing room, & kitchen. Off-stiest .park-
ing. One year lease. $350. 861-

r l '2^5. 08 r .eauorlnwot AC 

365 ft 367 W. 6th Ave.-1 Bedroom 
flats with, a/c, on site laundry, off-
street parking, & some units with 
utilities included. Located near 
Medical School. Call Adrienne 291 -
5260 or Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B -Cozy 
northwest campus flat with off-
street parklngl Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

422 E. 20TH. 1 bedroom, second 
floor. Hardwood floors, appliances, 
basement, quiet location, private 
parking. $390/mo, H20 paid. 486-
7779. 

44 E. 12th Ave. #A-1 bedroom flat 
with ln-house laundry, off-street 
parking, alarm system, central air, 
recently remodeled. Call Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

44 E. Duncan. 1 BDR, unfurnished 
apartment. Large kitchen, off-street 
parking, $525/mo + deposit ft credit 
check. 866-4687. 

56 ft 58 Chittenden Ave.- Spa-
cious 1 bedroom flats, deck, carpet-
ing, off-street parking, ft all utilities 
paid! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

57 E. 14th Ave. #C- Newly remod-
eled 1 bedroom flat with W/D In 
unit, alarm system, deck, central 
air, dishwasher, & off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

STH ft High. Now avail. Spac. 2 
BR, kitchen, D/W, hardwood/tile, 
gas heat, off-street parking, $575 
Call to see: 527-9860. 

SHORT NORTH AREA. One bed-
-room apartment onl)p$39®i>0t> Oaft> 

„614-206-0967 Weekdays"»®.^i)nali§t 
thallpttyahoo.com'" 

^ / f c tORIAN VILLAGE -120 W. 5th 
Ave., #5 .1 bedroom, 1 bath flat re-
cently remodeled w/ekylight, base-
ment w/hook-up. Heat ft water In-
cluded. $550/month. No pets 
please. Call Wallace F. Ackley Co. 
486-2493. 
www.wallacefackleyco.com 

Get &uckf 
thU St. Vahtek\!baf! 

When everybody is IRISH! 
Share in the luckand 

apartments Still i 
few 

N<Mffteasftie for Fall qu|rter. 
2-3 Mid 6 bedroom apartment^ 

1 

j f All Utilities included j f 

Also in«|udes extended cabfe, noul^feeeping 
and high-ljfföPfcäJile internet accessio our 

comoGter lab!. 

am-7pm T O U R 

Come in befiprag:00 pm, March 17th 
And re®Welastyear's rate! 

COLLEGE PARK 
HARRISON APARTMENTS 

^ 222 WEST LANE AVENUE. 

294-5551 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE- Large, A/C, 
Laundry, Pool, Parking, CABS Bus-
line, Pets Welcome,, Only $500. 

Large, 
CABS Bus-

Great Special! 221-8335. 

WEST CAMPUS- 1/bdr apt. Appli-
ances, A/C, HW floors. For fall 
2003. $475/month. Free heat ft wa-
ter. CampusApartment.biz 614-527-
9655. \ 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

VICTORIAN 
VILLAGE 

FREE RENT! 
Deluxe 2 bedrooms, 

close to Arena District. 
Some have basements, 

wood floors, unique 
designs and more. Close 
to park, great location! 
On OSU busline. Call 

Sonnenblick Apts. 
221-5921 

Minutes to Downtown 
Abbot's Cove 

Apartments 
ASK ABOUT 6/MO FREE!) 

1 -Abaolutely-everythlng . , 
S o i i fc j jd l i j ' f ¿¡¡SB T t f located, 
¡'¿ust mtoytfi^y^m downtown 

MBA Hê e-AVeop-qufci-..' 
neighborhood. Fully equipped 

kitchens with eat In dining room, 
private patios, large living room 

and FREE GARAGE! 
Washer/Dryer includedl 

$99 Sec. Dep. Special rents 
from only $569! 

Don't Waitll Call Todayl 
614-351-0500 EHO 

SalesOneRealty.com 
Now, 2421 N. Hi 

Website 
Available 

iigh $600, 884-8484. 

#1 #1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Available Fall, 124 E Blake, 137 E 
4th Avenue, 393 E Oakland, 2237 
Summit, and many morel Agent 
owned 884-8484. 

#1 APARTMENT, north campus 
area. Nicely remodeled 2 bedroom. 
New carpet, dishwasher, gas heat, 
central air, celling fans, mini blinds, 
off-street parking. $475 & up. Call 
North Campus Rentals todayl 354-
8870. 
#1 COZY- 2 bedroom. Free High 
Speed Internet. 1520 Neil Avenue, 
a half a block from the Nursing 
School. New carpet, quiet, clean, 
freshely painted. 
http://member8.8e.net/teking/ Own-
er-Broker 421-7117. 

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Newly re-
modeled 1 bedroom flats located 
close to classes. Units feature new 
appliances, a/c, on-site laundry, & 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 1 Bedroom 
flats, A/C, courtyard, on-site laun-
dry, & off-street parking, Heat In-
cluded. Call Tina 262-5950 or 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

65 SMITH Place #3 - 1 bedroom 
with loft bed, large kitchen, off-
street parking, dishwasher & on-site 
w/d. Available September 1st. 
$450.00/month. Calt 771-1111 or 
7Rent.com for appointment. 

65 Smith Place #3. 1 BDR/Roomy 
efficiency available Immediately! 
Kitchen, living room w/loft bed. Off-
street parking, on-site W/D, 
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
ty, 488-2449. 

2 BEDROOM house on north cam-
pus, hardwood floors, central air, 
dishwasher, W/D Included, parking, 
huge porch. $800/mo. 131 E. May-
nard. RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM north campus half-
double, 1 baths, caroeted, dish-
washer, basement, W/D included, 
parking. $650/mo. 107 E. Maynard. 
RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM north campus town-
house, central air, parking, carpet-
ed. $575/mo. 135 E. Maynard. RZ 
Realty, 486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM townhome, 1 1/2 
baths. Pets welcome. A/C, 
$575/month. 438 E. Norwich Ave-
nue. 614-884-3324. 

165 E. 11th Ave - Awesome 2 bed-
room fiats feature newly remodeled 
kitchen & bath, central air, on-site 
laundry, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1658 NEIL Ave. -Spacious unltsi 
Fantastic locatlonl Directly above 
commercial space near 11th & Neil 
Ave. Close to the medical complex! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

167 E. 14th D. townhouse. large 
bedrooms, gas heat, ceiling fans, 
low utllltlesMell Insulated, central 
air conditioning, hardwood floors, 
balcony (unit A), patios, lighted off-
street parking, many with new car-
pet, two closets in each bedroom. 
$725. 294-7067 

1694 N. High St. #B, E- Brand New 
for '99, Spacious 2 bedroom fiat w/ 
all new appliances; w/d in unit, 
alarm system. Beautiful! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

170-171 W. Maynard Ave- Chest-
nut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom flats with 
laundry on site, A/C, volleyball & 
basketball courts, off-street parking. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 
or Chad 267-1096. 
www.buckeyereaiestate.com ( 

175 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Spacious 
2 bedroom flats located close to 
classes. Units feature a/c & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
-www.buckeyerealestate.com 

16 E. Maynard - Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom unit In 
north campus area. Located In a 
quiet, secure 4-unlt building. Cen-
tral air, off-street parking. No pets 
permitted. $550/month $550 depos-
it. 12 month lease begins 9/15/03. 
261-6201, M-F, 9-5. 

2 BEDROOM townhome. Pets wel-
come. $475/month. 430 E. 16th 
Avenue. 614-884-3324. 

UNFURNISHED 
2DEDROOM 

350 1/2 E. 20th. $595, basement & 
washer/dryer hook-up, pets OK. 
207-3858. 

360 & 366 E. Oakland 2 bedroom, 
hardwood floors, dishwasher, new 
windows, $550/month. Available 
Fall 2003. 630-7988. 

367 W. 6th Ave. #9- Charming 2 
bedroom flat, a/c, on-site laundry, & 
off-street parking. Located near 
Victorian Village. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511 or Adrienne 291-
5260. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

393 E. 18th Ave. -Spacious 2 bed-
room townhomes located In north 
campus with central air, carpeting & 
off-street parking. Very Affordablel 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

395 E. 12th Avenue, 2 bdr apt., car-
peted, C/A, appliances, off-street 
parking, security lights, mini blinds, 
$330/month., 531-6158. 

401 OAKLAND Ave. New kitchen 
& bath, off-street parking, hardwood 
floors, lots of closet space. Availa-
ble Immediately. $695/month + util-
ities. Ask about our discount pi 

& fic loor gram. Check out the pictures 
plan« of this apartment at 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

406 E. Lane Ave. 2 story, 2 BDR, 
basement, W/D hook-up, stove, 
fridge, $460/mo, $250 deposit, no 
lease. 298-8281,766-5499. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse, available 
now. Free rent. N OSU. AC, 6 E. 
Patterson, $550/mo. Future Realty, 
488-2449. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse. Very 
clean, recently painted, near cam-
pus. Refrigerator, stove, washer/ 
dryer hookup. Ideal for graduate 
students. 891-5834 or 740-881-
4153. 

2 BEDROOM, 1 bath townhouse, 
LR, DR, basement, W/D hook-up, 
pets OK. Will consider short-term 
leases. $495.457-4039. 

2 BEDROOM, free rent & deposit 
discount. 389 E. 13th AVe. AC, 
OSU six blocks, $425/mo. Future 
Realty, 488-2449. 

2 BEDROOM, north campus 35 E. 
Norwich, carpeted, large bedrooms, 
A/C, stove & refrigerator, off-street 
parking, no pets. Fall occupancy 
$730/month. 895-3180. 

2 BEDROOM, North OSU, River-
view Dr. Gas heat, A/C, carpet, 
laundry, off-street parking, water 
paid. 571-5109, 457-5109. 

2 BEDROOM, now, free rent & de-
posit discount. North OSU. 412 E. 
20th Ave. AC. $425/mo. Future Re-
alty, 488-2449. 

2 BEDROOM. 127 E. 14th Ave. 
W/D, dishwasher, off-street parking, 
security system. $760/mo. Pettit 
Properties, 523-0611. 

1854 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. Hardwood 
floors, appliances, basement, water 
paid, 3 porches, $500, 486-7779. 

190 E. 13th Ave.- Large 2 bedroom 
flats and townhomes located cen-
tral campus with central air & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-551 f . 
www.buckeyerea!estate:com 

A ^ i f f l E E . Mosvich - .2. BDR/SH 
available for fall. Modern bldg on N 

15j»n|kuft)«est Qfr Indlanola. Laundry c 
TWSrby, AC, newer carpet, off-etreet 
parking, huge kitchen, must seel 
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665. 

#1 PENTHOUSE Appeal-1367 Nell 
Avenue. Large living room, 2 bed-
rooms. Carpeted, AJC, washer/dry-
er. Httpwmembers.ee.net/teklng/ 
Owner-Broker 421 -7117. 

#1 SOUTHWEST CampUs, 5 mi-
nutes from Law/Med schools. 2 bdr, 
dean, quiet: area. Must see! 
$495/mo, 299-2900. 

$400.00, 12th near High, huge 
apartments, remodeled, dishwasn-
er, w/d, wood floors, safe, a/c, park-
ing, mini-blinds, safe & convenient. 
Available now. 253-8182. 
www.theuniversitycommons.com 

J435/MO. Modem 2 bedroom, one 
floor apts w/AC. Move-In now! Walk 
to campus. Call C. R. O'Nell & Co. 
262-1153. 

AVAILABLE FALL - 1619 High-
land. Spacious units near central 
campus. Clean, quiet, safe, parking, 
laundry, electric paid. $375-$390. 
12 month lease. No pets. Deposit. 
614-395-4891. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites In 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-streei 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paidl 291-
5001. 

FALL 70 E. Hudson. $549, Includes 
gas & electric, pets ok. 207-3858. 

$450-$650/month, south campus. 
Available fall. A/C, laundry, off-
street parking. 4 locations near law 
& med school. Pets possible. Jason 
774-5201. www.JBPropertles.net 

$499 & up, Two large bedrooms, 
free W/D, with a great modem 
kitchen, which includes a bar over-
looking the living room. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

$499, MOVE in nowl Newly reno-
vated flats with lots of light Include 
new carpet, celling fans, mini-
blinds, central AC, blinds, ceramic 
tile, new cabinets, kitchens & baths, 
parking available. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
$640/MONTH 178-180 E. 13th. Ev-
erythlng you need just a few blocks 
from HTgn! Two bedroom flats with 
front porch & off-street parking. 
Heat & water included. Available 
now or for the fall. B&A Realty 273-
0111. 

2 BDR TH, N. campus, fall rental, 
spacious, AC, R/R, W/D hookup, off 
street parking, Call 871-7798. 

AVAILABLE FALL 
Affordable 2 l)c(lroom 
in Modern Building. 

Gas Heat & Central Air 
Deluxe Applianees 

Quality W/W Carpet 
On-She Laundry 
Video Security 
Security lights 

Intrusion Alarms 
Cable TV 

Suitable for 2-4 Persons 
Free IJeat & Hot Water 
From $53<)/month 

285 E. 14th Ave. 
Hours M-F, 12-5pm 

291-8024 
Landis Properties 

www,lundisproperties.com 

100 E. 11th Ave- Newly remodeled 
two bedroom fiat features w/d, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, porch, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

100 W. 9th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom flats, off-street 
parking, a/c, laundry, dishwasher, & 
new windows. Located near the 
medical school. Call Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

102 W. 8th - 2 BDR flats available 
for fall. Modern bldg. w/security sys-
tem, DW, AC, newer carpet. Off-
street parking. Must see! G.A.S. 
Properties, 263-2665. 

113 E. 11th Ave. #C- Newly remod-
eled 2 bedroom townhouse, 1.5 
baths, dishwasher, off-street park-
ing, skylights, carpet, deck, central 
air. Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

12 NORWICH & High, large 2 BR 
Historic Architecture, deck, sun 
porch, hwd floors, parking avail 
$749. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. www.OhioStateRentals.com 

1919 INDIANOLA- Recently re-
modeled 2 bedroom flats feature 
dishwasher, central air, on-site 
laundry, & off-street parking. Hot 
water included! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

192 E. 11th Ave. #A- 2 bedroom 
flat features a front porch, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereale8tate.com 

1996-1998 SUMMIT St.- Spacious 
2 bedroom flat, off-street parking, 
carpeting, located on north campus. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2 BDR apartment. Great location, 
55 E. Norwich Ave. Very nice, A/C, 
OSP, No pets, $650/month. Call 
261-3600. 

. www.cooper-properties.com 

2 BDR apartments. Great locations, 
95 & 125 E. Norwich Ave. A/C, 
OSP, No pets, $600/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

2 BDR Apt. 13th & N. 4th St, water 
included. A/C, disposal, off-street 
parking, new carpet, pets negotia-
ble. $400/mo. Sunrise Properties, 
Inc. 846-5577. 

2 BDR dbl, 71 W. Patterson, DW, 
W/D, No pets, $600/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

2 BR 15th & Summit. AC, large, 
carpet, laundry, dishwasher. 273-
7775. 

2096 INDIANA - 2 bdr TH available 
for fall. N. campus at Indiana and 
Lane, very spacious w/laundry 
hook-ups in basement. Celling fans, 
dining room, front porch, yard area. 
Off-street parking. G.A.S. Proper-
ties, 263-2665. 

212? IUKA A. flat, decks, gas 
heat/air conditioning, beautiful rav-
ine setting on a city park, lighted 
off-street parking, new wall to wall 
carpeting in some units, low utilities, 
well insulated. $525.294-7067. 

41 & 43 E. Patterson- Spacious 2 
bedroom townhouse with front 
porch, hardwood floors, dishwash-
er, & w/d hook-up. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

43 E. 14th - $700, nice, Jacuzzi. 
736-3392. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

AVAILABLE MARCH - 2182 N. 
4th. 2 bedroom townhouse hard-
wood floors, naturat woodwork, 
W/D hookups. $495/month. Located 
at the comer of Alden. 294-9464. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 2 bdr, 1 bath, 
North OSU area! Privacy fenced 
yard, C/A, appliances, YJID hookup, 
$645/mohth. 84 E Tompkings, 
RE/MAX North, John Stomps 263-
6463. . .... 

AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 1,1505. 
Hunter Avenue. Huge i bedroom 
near Med' & Law School. 
Washer/dryer hookup, /full base-
ment, new blind?. 'Pets ok. 
$660/mo. 296-7548. 1 

BETHEL GODOWN area. 2 bed-
room townhouse. full basement, wI 
W/D hook-up, A/C, gas heat, 1.5 
baths, wbfp, off-street parking (2). 
no pets. $575/month. call 519-2044. 

CtlNTQNVILLE AREA - E. ' 
Cooke/N. High. 2 bedroom town-
house w/hardwood floors, base-
ment w/ W/D hookup, decorative 
fireplace, DR, garage, big yard. 
Steps to busline, easy access to 
315/71. No pets please. 
$600/month, water included. Call 
Wallace F. Ackley Co. @ 486-2493. 
www.wallacefackleyco.com 

CLINTONVILLE: 2754 Indlanola. 
Large 2 bedroom apartment 
w/hardwood floors, c.a/c, basement 
storage, w/d hookup, garage. No 

• l i f t 262-5345. Available 
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50 W. 10th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom townhouse, central 
air, deck, off-street parking, ceiling 
fans, w/d In unit, & 1.5 baths. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

56-58 Chittenden Ave.- 2 bedroom 
fiat with front porch, carpeting, & 
off-street parking. Call Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

5TH & High, now available. Spa-
cious 2 BDR, kitchen, dishwasher, 
hardwood/tile, gas heat, off-street 
parking. $575/mo. Call to see, 527-
9860. 

60 CHITTENDEN- 2 bedroom flats 
with carpeting, off-street parking, 
laundry on site, heat & air-condi-
tioning included. Soma are newly 
remodeledl Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

60 E. Sth Ave. 2 bdrm apt. availa-
ble April 1, newly painted, hard-
wood floors & off-street parking. 
$425/mo. Call (614)374-2618. 

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. -Awesome 1 
& 2 bedroom flats located 1.5 miles 
north of campus. Units offer a/c, 
celling fans, coin op laundry, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Call 
Eric 578-7285 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2121 IUKA B. flat upper unit, decks, 
gas heat/air conditioning, beautiful 
ravine setting on a city park, lighted 
off-street parking, new wall to wall 
carpeting in some units, low utilities. 

II insuli well ii jlated. $620. 294-7067. 

2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-, 
site lam)(jwäififf-street parklpg, cen-
tral a i r m j ä j k « j ; . exterior, .çtopfSr. 
Some "units feature"tíaicóniesr 

wwW.buck6yeTealestate.com K T « » M I I . 

216 E. 17th Ave. -Brand new for 
fall of '99I Beautiful 2 bedroom flats 
that feature all new appliances in-
cluding w/d, dishwasher, & micro-
hood. Also alarm system, new car-
pet, & off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. www.buck-
eyerealestate.com 

220 E. Lane - 2 bdr flats available 
for fall, comer of Indlanola and 
Lane. Modem bldg. on N campus. 
Spacious w/newer carpet, huge 
bdrms, laundry, AC, off-street park-
ing, courtyard areas. Must seel 
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665. 

2 BDR remodeled north campus 
half-double, central air, W/D hook-
ups, new wood floor, $650/mo. 
2383 Williams. RZ Realty, 486-
7070. 

2 BDR TH N. campus. Available 
now! AC, W/D, DW, carpet, R/R, 
off-street parking, spacious apt. Call 
871-7798. 

2 BDR TH N. campus. Available 
nowl AC, W/D hookup, caroet/wood 
floor, R/R, off-street parking, spa-
cious apt. Call 871-7798. 

2 BDR townhouses, 161 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, HW floors, 
W/D, OSP, No pets, $700/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 97-105 
E 9th Ave. Full basement, security 
system, no pets. $445/month. Call 
231-8131. 

121 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom town-
house features carpeting, front 
deck, & off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

127-141 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom 
townhomes feature a/c, basement, 
front porch, dfshwasner, on-site 
laundry, & off-6treef parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511., 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

128 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom fiat, 
front porch, off-street parking, base-
ments Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

12TH AVE -Well located 2 BR with 
A/C, new kitchens fans & blinds, 
W/D & dishwashers, courtyard. 
Parking avail. $695. NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

130 W. Maynard Ave.- Roomy 2 
bedroom flats, on-site laundry, new 
windows, off-street parking, & cen-
tral air. Call Amy 263-9082 or Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1345 HUNTER Ave. 2 bdr Victorian, 
brick duplex, south of King, extra 
rooms, month-to-month ok. $635. 
available now. 263-0665. 

135-137 E. 12th Ave.- Spacious 2 
bedroom townhouse, on-site laun-
dry , off-street parking, new carpet. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1850 N. 4th St. 2 bedroom town-
house. 3 porches, hardwood floors, 
appliances, basement & H20 pd. 
$500. 486-7779. 

2 BEDROOM - North campus. Car-
peted, central a/c, refrigerator, 
range, off-street parking, no pets. 
'12 month lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$460/month. 95 W. Hudson. 582-
1672, 451-2414. A l 

2 BEDROOM - OSU - 18th Ave. liv-
ing room, kitchen, bath, large 
rooms, central A/C, new furnace, 
thermal windows, ceramic tile kitch-
en & bath, D/W, disposal, laundiy, 
off-street parking. Fall. Ben 560-
0316. David 571-5109. . 

2 BEDROOM apartment located at 
1840 N 4th. Hardwood floors, off-
street parking, $550/mo Includes 
heat & water. Call 939-1509. 

245 E 13th Large 2 BR flat $595. 
Large living room with all new car-
pet, dishwashers, ceramic tile, 
kitchens & bathsl Parking avail. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

2452-2458 N. High S t - Beautiful 
1920's townhouse. 2 bedrooms, 1 
bath, & basement. Hardwood floors, 
crown molding, updated kitchen & 
bathroom. Located In quiet, grassy 
courtyard off High St. Immediate 
availability. No pets. Only 
$540/month. $540 deposit. 12 
month lease required. 261-6201, M-
F, 9-5. 

2547 NEIL Ave Half-double. Fur-
nished basement, hardwood floors, 
off-street parking, new kitchen & 
baths, dishwasher, disposal, large 
bedrooms, gas heat, Internet ac-
cess. $565/mo. 294-7067. 

274-284 E. Lane - 2 bdr TH availa-
ble for fall. N campus at Indlanola 
and Lane, very spacious w/laundry 
hook-ups in basement. Celling fans, 
dining room, newer carpet, front 
porch & yard area. Off-street park-
ing. Walk little, save a lot! G.A.S. 
Properties, 263-2665. 

286-288 E. 16th Ave. -Spacious 2 
bedroom townhomes with dish-
washer & off-street parkingl Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

292 E. 15th Ave.- Spacious 2 bed-
room flats, on site laundry, A/C, & 
off-street parking. Heat is Included! 
Some units are newly remodeledl 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

61 W. 10th Ave. #A- Recently re-
modeled 2 bedroom flat, dishwash-
er, central air, off-street parking, 
w/d in unit, alarm system. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr. -2 bed-
room flat with a/c, on-site laundry, & 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereaiestate.com 

839 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom 
flat, a/c, on-site laundiy, off-street 
parking, courtyard, Heat included! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 or 
Tina 262-5950. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

65 1/2 Smith Place - 3 bedroom, 1 
bath apartment. Large kitchen, sky-
lights, on-site W/D, C/A, dishwash-
er, off-street parking. $750.001 
month. Available September or 
sooner. Call 771-1111 or 
7Rent.com 

CLINTONVILLE: 3181 Dorrls. 
Large 2 BDR apartment, AC, park-
ing, next to bike path & Como Park. 
No basement, no W/D hook-up. 
$565/mo. Available now. 262-5345. 

CLINTONVILLE: 75 E. Henderson. 
2 bdrm townhouse w/dining room, 
hardwood floor, central a/c, bsmt, 
w/d hookup, garage. $725. No 
dogs. Available now. 262-5345. 

CONDO-ENCLAVE Bethel Road, 
1000 sq. ft. Fireplace, balcony, wa-
ter, w/d hook-up included, 2nd 
Floor. $6$9. 236-9922. ¡««d 

FALL 86 1/2 E. Duncan, $695 In-
cludes gas. Pets OK. 207-3858. 

FALL: 41 E. Duncan, $695, 
eludes gas, pets OK. 207-3858. 

FREE 2 T TVll! 2 bedroom, availa-
ble now. 126 Chittenden Ave. 1 
block off High St. spacious, new 
carpet, off-street parking, A/C, no 
pets. $450. 740-964-2420 (free). 

FREE FT Sawmill Athletic Club 
membership. 10 minutes north of 
OSU off route 315. 2 bedroom 
townhouse, 11 /2 baths, w/d hook-
up. Starting $699.00. Lease now & 
get $500.00 off 1st month or new 
w/d. 889-1554. 

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Villagel 
Must see 2 BDR in historic structure 
with hardwood floors located in qui-
et neighborhood. Beautiful and only 
$6951 Call 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals/com 

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY. 111 
W. Hudson, Apt. 2D. A Pella Co. 
building. Call Don Nickey, 614-757-
5541, or 614-879-9911. $700/mo. 

NEAR LANE & Nell, two bedroom 
flat,. Gas & water included, off-
street parking, laundry on-site. 
Phone: Steve, 221-5400. Email; 
Shand500AQL.com 
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656 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 2 
bedroom .townhouse features cen-
W i r /WMHwet parking, fcétífiWhW 
'Wlfh iw/d hook-up, some'-wftlY 
windows. - Buckeye Real -Estate orti -
www.buckeyerealestate.com. . :. 

677 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom 
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new 
windows, on-site laundry, off-street 
parking. Heat is Includedl Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

70 W. Northwood 3C. upper flat w/ 
storage, gas heat, central air condi-
tioning, built In bookcases, hard-
wood floors, breakfast bar, lighted 
off-street parking, laundry facilities, 
low utilities, well Insulated. $710. 
294-7067. 

70 W. Northwood Apt. 1D, large flat 
w/storage. Gas heat, central air, 
built-in bookcases, hardwood floors, 
breakfast bar, lighted off-street 
parking, laundiy facilities, low utilit-
ies, well-Insulated. $675/mo. 294-
7067. 

310 E. 18th Ave.- 2 bedroom flats, 
on site laundry, a/c, & off-street 
parking. Great north campus loca-
tlonl One unit Is newly remodeled 
with a dishwasherl Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

315 E. 19th Ave.- 2 bedroom flats 
with carpeting, a/c, on-site laundiy, 
& off-street parking. Located on 
north campusl Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2 BEDROOM apartment, available 
now, wall-to-wali carpet, central air 
& heating, off-street parking & laun-
dry facilmes. Located two blocks 
rrom High Street. Well maintained. 
$460/month. Call: 614-470-4557 

2 BEDROOM apartment. All hard-
wood floors, new hickory wood-
work, leaded glass windows. Quiet, 
residential street. 10 min walk to 
OSU. Ideal for QUIET PROFES-
SIONAL or GRAD STUDENTS. Call 
336-7906, leave message. 

2 BEDROOM apartments & houses 
available fall. Some with decks, ga-
rage, new kitchens & baths. North 
locations, starting at $695/month + 
utilities. www.Metro-Rentals.com 
464-4000. 

2 BEDROOM Apartments - OSU/ 
Riverside Hospital area. 
www.ColonySquareOhio.com 
262-5203 or 488-1214 

2 BEDROOM cottage for fall, N. 
OSU, 111 Rear W. Oakland, near 
Neil, townhouse, $1100/mo. Future 
Realty, 488-2449. 

2 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $320.00. 291-5416/299-6840 

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle-
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes offer 
eat-in kitchen, basement with w/d 
hook up & plenty of storage. Car-
peting & hardwood floors. Call Paul 
at 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 2 bed-
room flat located north of campus. 
A/C, on-site laundiy, & off-street 
parking. Call Paul 284-7833 or 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

32 W. Patterson. Flat w/basement 
Beautiful porches, hardwood floors, 
basement and storage, W/D hook-
ups, ornamental fireplace, off-street 
parking, low utilities, well insulated. 
$675/mo. 294-7067. 

34 CHITTENDEN 2 BR with French 
doors & great bathroom. Ceramic 
tile kitchen & dishwasher. On-site 
laundry & parking . NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

70 W. Northwood, Apt. IF. Rat 
w/storage, gas heat, central air, 
built-in bookcases, breakfast bar, 
lighted off-street parking, laundry 
facilities, low utilities, wellinsulatea. 
$645/mo. 294-7067. 

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom 
flats, some remodeled wI dishwash-
er & microhood, on-site laundry, 
new windows, off-street parking, 
a/c. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

85 & 168 West 9th Ave. Available 
Summer/Fall. 2 bdr, spacious apart-
ments, great locations, air-condi-
tioning, dishwasher, central alarm 
system-(85 W. 9th only), off-street 
parking. Dawson Properties, 258-
9094. No pets. 

85 W 3rd Spacious 2BR apartment 
with an open floor plan in victo(ian 
Village. On-site laundry, Free park-
ing, only $495. NorthSteppe Real-
ty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

NEWLY REMODELED 2 bedroom 
garden apartments. $499-$539. 
FREE RENT. Gahanna area. 614-
478-4800. 

NORTH CAMPUS - 2 bedroom 
townhouse available September. 
Call 485-2479. 

NORTH CAMPUS 2 BDR 1 bath, 
LR, DR, basement, stove, fridge, 
dishwasher, shed, patio. $595/mo. 
Available now. John Hellwege 
RE/MAX realtor, 614-652-2814. 

NORTH EAST-1986 North Fourth, 
second & third floor two bedroom 
w/offlce. Hardwood floors, off-street 
parking. Great location lust north of 
19th. $495/month. 294-9464. 

NORTH-NORTHEAST 2 bedroom -P"' 
townhome located In a private park J 

setting. All the seclusion & space 
Itycfe idpsirej^.Only 10 miaute» ftog n q \ 
j0CT«r>tQim/Sh9rt -Nprttj/Q§JJ. telt 
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NORTHWEST 2BR townhouse. .1 
1/2 baths, AC, DW, W/D hook-up, 
free Sawmill Athletic Club member-
ship, off-street parking, no dogs, 
$600/mo. 294-1976, 271-7572. 

S. CLINTONVILLE two bedroom 
duplex, total renovation, ceramic tile 
in kitchen & bath, refinished hard-
wood floors, free W/D, parking, only 
$650. Available now, Dave 206-

SE CORNER of King & Nell. 2 bed-
room flat, off-street parking, central 
a/c, security bldg. Phone: Steve, 
221-5400. Email: 
Shand50eAOL.com 

SOUTH CAMPUS - near med bldg. 
Spacious 2 bedroom house w/offlce 
& deck. Quiet street, 1 block north 
of King, near med buildings. Laun-
dry, fenced yard, parking. No pets. 
$595/month plus deposit. 523-4075. 

SPACIOUS HOUSE 2 bdr 1st floor 
apt. w/CA, full basement, off-street 
parking, 1 door E. of Wendys 0 9th 
facing Gateway Pro|ect. $550 plus 
deposit. No pets. Available now. 
523-4075. 

THURBER GATE apartment in Vic-
torian Village, available May 1st. 
flexible lease. 614-596-8775. 

TOWNHOUSE 2 bedroom, iovelv 
fireplace, quiet, all-natural wood-
work, otf-street parking, W/D hook-
up. No pets. $590/ month. 2400 In-
diana, 459-4636. 

VERY NICE 2 bdr townhouse, yard, 
porch, walk to OSU, off-street park-
ing, $450/month. 877-9819. 
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90 E. 8th Ave - 2 bedroom, 2 bath 
townhouses. Finished basements, 
W/D HU, security system. 
$500/month. Available September. 
Call 771 -1111 or 7Rent.com 

90 W. 9th -2 bedroom townhomes 
feature newly remodeled kitchen & 
bath. Also offers w/d In unit, a/c, 
new windows, dishwasher, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

91 E. DODRIDGE - 2 story 2 bed-
room. New furnace/central air, new 
windows, hardwood floors, off-
street parking. $570. Available now. 
784-1463 

A LARGE updated 2 bedroom - W. 
8th Ave. A/C, parking, available 
June/September. $550. 740-657-
1336. 

ABSOLUTE BEST deal off cam-
pusl Attention upperclassmen & 
grad students. Now leasing 1, 2 & 3 
bedroom garden & townhouse 
apartments. Washer/dryer hookup, 
fully appllanced kitchen, mini-blinds 
included. Very nicel Ask about our 
student security deposit discount. 
Call Wake Robin Apartments, 846-
0253. 

34 E. 13th - 2 BDR flats available 
for fall. Modem bldg. on central 
campus, just E. of High, great loca-
tion, huge bdrms, huge kitchen 
w/AC, DW, off-street parking, laun-
dry across the street. G.A.S. Prop-
erties, 263-2665. 

34 E. 13th- 2 bedroom flat. Availa-
ble for 3/1 thru 8/31. Modem build-
ing on Central campus. Huge bed-
rooms w/AC, DW, Off-street park-
ing. Laundiy nearby. G.A.S Proper-
ties 263-2665. 

39 E. Duncan, remodeled, $695 in-
cludes gas, 207-3858. 

ATTENTION: APARTMENT Own-
ers, RE Agents, and Rentersll! A 
free site for leasing/subletting apart-
ments and rooms. Professionally 
designed free apartment listing 
service, multi-functional website for 
owners/agents.' Your name, logo, 
web & email address appears. If 
you own/manage 1 or hundreds of 
units, advertise your available units 
on www.apartmentLS.com 

AVAILABLE FALL 2 bdr. 57 E. 
Maynard Ave. Llvingroom, dining-
room, large basement, porches, 
convenient location. No pets. 
$585/mo. 263-6788. 

AVAILABLE FALL: beautiful, mod-
ern townhouse with 1 1/2 baths, 
washer/dryer, parking, AC, DW, 
carpeted, security system, central 
location. $500/mo, 12 month lease, 
no pets, utilities separate. Call 614-
395-4891 or 740-881-4130 (local 
call). 

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY- 2 
bedroom apartment near campus. 
Off-street parking, kitchen, living 
room, bedroom, bathroom, & 3rd 
floor loft. Call to view 487-1858. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area remod-' \ 3 i 
eled 2 BDR half-double. Central air, no°r 
fenced in yard, paiking, 1rst floor 
laundry, dishwasher, large patio, 
$750/mo. 1106 Michigan Ave. RZ 
Realty, 486-7070. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE two bed-
room townhouse only $510.00. Call 
614-206-0967 weekdays 9-5. email: 
thallpQyahoo.com " 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE- Urge, A/C, 
Laundry, Pool, Parking, CABS Bus-
line, Pets Welcome, Only $599. 
Great Speciali 221-8335. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 DEDROOM 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneRealty.com.$100 Security 
Deposit! Available Now, 498 May-
nard $595, 1221 N. 4th $695, 1490. 
Indlanola $600, 2293 Indlanola 
$600. Agent owned 884-8484. 

JVS 
nor, 
«ne 

3 e 
r v , 

#1 *1 Website 
SalesOneRealty.com Available 
Now, 259 Detroit $850, 884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneRealty.com Available Fall 
387 E Maynard, 2371 N 4th, 2360 
N 4th, 2207 Indiana, 2515 Indlano-
la, 2585 Indlanola, 2293 Summit, 
444B E 15 Avenue, and many 
more! Agent owned 884-8484. 

#1 SOUTHWEST Campus, 5 mt-
nutes from Law/Med schools. 3 bdr, 
clean, quiet area. . Must seel 
$825/month, 299-2900. You won't 
be disappointed! 

$100 DEPOSIT. 170 Clinton St. half 
double, short-term lease available, 
dishwasher, new furnace. 630-
7988. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom half 
doubles - E. Hudson St., $600 + de-
posit. 2-3 bedroom Wyandotte Ave., 
$450 + deposit. 814-451-0102. 

$100 SECURITY deposit. 2600 
Dayton Ave. Hardwood floors, new 
kitchen, new windows. Available 
now. 630-7988. 

$675.00 - Large 3 bedroom, 12th 
near High, huge apartments, re-
modeled, dishwasher, w/d, wood 
floors, safe, a/c, parking, mini-
blinds. safe & convenient. Available 
now & fall. 253-8182. 
www.theurtiversltycommons.com 

JUST COMPLETED! Hunter « W. 
10th Avel Extensively redone & gor-
geous brick townhouse. 25" 
living/dining room. New kitchen 
w/stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, 
microwave & more. New deluxe 
bath, new windows & a/c, very large 
bedrooms wired for internet, etc. 
Full basement w/washer & dryer In-, 
eluded! Front porch, awesome de-
cor, & more! None nicer! Available 
now! $1,350/month, Available Fall. 
John Kost RE/MAX Realtors 410-
1826. 
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UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

3 lied rod in for Full 
Southwest campus 

Prime location for dental 
hygiene, dental, medical, 
nursing, allied medical & 

pharmacy students! 
Hen lit i Id I 3 story 

townhouses, 2 lull liaths. 
gas heal. C/A dishwasher. 
W/D. oil-street parking, 

on McMiUen St 
-1 I street north of King 

Ave. west of High) 
$855/nionth + utilities. 

Call 291-5001 
106 1/2 E. 14th. 3 bdr, W/D availa-
ble, off-street parking, many extras 
GS Properties 457-1637 

107-109 E. 11th A»«.- Recently re-
modeled 3 bedroom half double, 
dishwasher, off-street parking, laun-
dry, front porch, A/C. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
112-114 E. 11th Ave.- 3 bedroom 
half double, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, front porch, & basement 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

116 E. Hudson, 1/2 double town-
house with bsmt, $685, pets OK 
207-3858. 

128 E. 11th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 3 bedroom townhouse, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

133 E. 12th Ave - Large 3 bedroom 
apartments, dishwasher, central 
campus, hardwood floors for easy 
maintenance. Call now for showing 
D & L Properties 470-3359. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

3 BDR, N. campus, fall rental, W/D, 
DW, rea( deck, off-street parking, 
newer windows/siding. Call 871-
7798. . 

3 BEDROOM flat on 2nd floor. 
North campus, dishwasher, central 
air, W/D included, deck. Only 
$69Q/mo. RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2393 
Adams, townhouse, $795/mo. Fu-
ture Realty, 488-2449. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2381 
Nell Ave, townhouse, $895/mo. Fu-
ture Realty, 488-2449. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 24 E. 
Blake, $750/mo, 29 E. Blake, 
$695/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2628 
Neil Ave. Townhouse, hardwood 
floors, $850/mo. Future Realty, 
488-2449. 

3 BEDROOM half double, W. May-
nard. W/D, off-street parking, walk 
to campus. $625. 850-9473, 206-
5855.. 

3 BEDROOM half-double with hard-
wood floors. 1 1/2 baths, dishwash-
er, basement, W/D hook-ups. 126 
E. Patterson. $960/mo. RZ Realty, 
486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM remodeled flat, lots of 
space, new windows, new furnace 
& a/c, parking, carpeted. $900/ 
month. 47 W. 10th. RZ Realty 486-
7070. 

3 BEDROOM townhome. Pets wel-
come. Gas heat/owner pays gas. 
$795/month. 1616 N. 4th Street. 
614-884-3324. 

1417-1423 HUNTER -3 bedroom 
townhomes with a/c, dishwasher, & 
off-street'parkingl Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1495 N. High St.- 3 bedroom Oat, 
beautiful hardwood floors, newly re-
modeled kitchen & bath, off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.huckeyerealestate.com 

1 ' 1518 WORTHINGTON St - 3 bed-
room spacious apartment, a/c, 
washer/dryer, dishwasher. Call now 
for showing. D & L Properties, 470-
3359. 

152-160 E. 11th Ave.- Large3bed-
room townhomes feature new win-
dows, w/d hook-up in basement, & 
front porch. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1524 INDIANOLA A. flat. Jacuzzi 
tubs in living room, party decks, 
wood burning fireplaces, ceiling 
fans, gas heat, A/C, low utilities, 
double insulation, cathedral ceil-
lngs/skylights(unit C), prewired for 
security system. $951. 294-7067 or 
291-0501. 

1545 INDIANOLA Ave.- 3 bedroom 
flat offers, a/c, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry, front deck, dish-
washers, & 1.5 baths. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3 BEDROOM townhouse, 1454 
Highland St. Stove, fridge, DW, 
A/C, 3.5 blocks from campus, laun-
dry 1 block, carpet, basketball 
courts next door. Off-street parking. 
$700/mo. Pets considered. Days, 
443-1965, evenings: 785-9446. 

3 BEDRQOM, large north campus 
apt. w/finished basement. Must see, 
newer twin single, 2 full baths, re-
frigerator, range, dishwasher, car-
peted, central a/c, w/d hook up, 3 
parking spaces. No pets. 12 month 
lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$925/month. 55 W. Hudson. 582-
1672 or 451-2414. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

E. 19TH Ave. $995. Huge, four 
floor townhouse, beautiful hard-
wood floors, new AC, new kitchen, 
new bath, fans, blinds, dont waitll 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110 

EAST MAYNARD near N. High St 
3 BDR, 2 bath house. Hanfoood 
floors, rio pets. $825/mo, available 
now. Call 263-6301. 

FALL. ENTIRE House. 124 W 
Blake Ave. Porch, backyard, ga-
rage. Pets considered. 10 min to 
campus, 1 block to Blue Danube. 
$800/mo. Gas heat, stove, fridge, 
W/D hook-up. Full basement. Days, 
443-1965. Evenings, 785-9446. 

FALL: HOUSE at 2394 Nell Ave-
nue, $950, basement with 
washer/dryer hookups. Pets OK 
207-3858. 

FREE 27" TVII 146 Chittenden, 1 
block off campus. Available now. 3 
bd, 1 ba, new carpet, A/C, 2 levels, 
spacious, parking, $550. Toll free, 
740-964-2420. 

GERMAN VILLAGE. U r g e 3-4 
bedroom townhouse. Safe, spa-
cious, large rooms, lots of charm. 
New windows/hardwood floors. 
Dishwasher, w/d, porch. $900. Must 
see! 253-8182. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

1835 N. 4th. Hugh 4 bdr, 2 baths, 2 
large Balconies, DW, off-st parking, 
fenced-in yard, WD Included, Pets 
OK. $900/month. Owner Is Agent. 
774-3163. 

185 E. 13th Ave, remodeled unit, 
brand new bookshelves, W/D, new 
bathroom, central air, off-street 
parking and much morel Call 294-
1684. 

1871 N. 4th S t First month freel 
A/C, new paint, off-street parking, 
$600/month. 596-7128. 

1892 E. 16th B. flat, Jacuzzi tubs, 
gas heat, ceiling fans, low utilities, 
double Insulation, central.A/C, ca-
thedral ceilings, 50 gallon hot water 
heater, lighted off-street parking, 
prewired security system, high 
speed internet access, W/D hook-
up, coin-op laundry. $2490. 294-
7067. 

HALF DOUBLE, Ciintonvilie. base-
ment, front porch & patio, available 
immediately! $650/mo. 486-0111, 
leave message, 444-4435. 

HOME ON Quiet Northwood Ave. 
Wood floors, gas heat, off-street 
parking. $900/mo. Call Kay, 268-
6707. 

LARGE 3 BDR house. Hardwood 
floors, porch, basement, W/D hook-
ups. $900/mo. 2280 Indianola. RZ 
Realty, 486-7070. 

LARGE 3 BDR In Tudor style build-
ing o n luka Ravine. $850/mo. Call 
Kay, 268-6707. 

3 BEDROOM- Enjoy the river view, 
north campus. Must see, newer 
townhouse with finished basement, 
and walk out patio. Off street park-
ing, w/d hook up, central a/c,. refrig-
erator, range, dishwasher, carpet-
ed, no pets, 1 1/2 baths. 12 month 
lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$725/month. 101 W. Duncan. 582-
1672 or 451-2414. 

3 BEDROOM. 2 bath (master bath). 
W/D included, new carpet & win-
dows. 1586 Indianola. 3 mln walk to 
High St. $975/month. call Todd 
614-898-7614 ext. 102. 

3 BEDROOM. 299 E. 17th. Availa-
ble September. $600/mo. Pets wel-
come. 614-884-3324. 

1556-1562 HUNTER- Newly re-
modeled townhouses with a/c, dish-
washer, washer/dryer, & off-street 
parking! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyereaiestate.com 

1596 HIGHLAND - Spacious 3 bed-
room fiat offers A/C, carpeting, off-
street parking, & 2 baths. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1634 N. 4th St - Spacious 3 bed-
room half double. 2 baths, c. a/c, 
dishwasher, w/d, security. $780. 
Fall availability. 784-1463. 

1708 SUMMIT, 3 bdr flat, FR & rear 
decks, C/A, W/D included, off-street 
parking, pets OK, $625/month. 
Owner is Agent. 
piatinum-rentals.com 774-3163. 

180 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Recently 
updated three bedroom flats offer 
a/c, dishwasher, & off-street park-
ing. Located close to classes. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

190 E. 13th Ave. #C- 3 bedrdOrtt 
flat features central air, new win-
dows & off-street parking. Close to , 
classes! Buckeye Real Estate 294-' 
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

192-194 E. 11th Ave.- Spacious 3 
bedroom townhouse, off-street 

» parking, dishwasher, front porch, 
i ' Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3 BEDROOM. 87-95 W. 8th Ave. 
W/D, dishwasher, off-street parking, 
security system, Jacuzzi, fireplace, 
finished basement. $861-870. Pettit 
Properties, 523-0611. 

3 BEDROOMS, 62 W. Dodridge. 
Half double, many updates, availa-
ble June 1st and/or fall. Only 
$740/month. Don't miss out, call 
Matt 614-878-8947. 

3 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $565.00.291-5416/299-6840 

3 BEDROOMS. 52 W. Maynard. 
Large living rooms and kitchen. 
Hardwood floors. New windows. 
Basement with W/D, 1 car garage. 
$800/mo. No pets. Cal 889-0973 or 
889-5533. 

LARGE, CLEAN, 3 bdr, 1 bath, 
half double, OSP, 2143 Summit St. 
Near Lane Avenue. Available Sept. 
1st, $675/month, 853-9133. 

NEAR BETHEL & Olentangy. 3 bdr 
condo/townhouse. 1 full bath, 2 half 
baths, 2 car garage, pool, W/D op-
tional, no pets. $1000/month. in-
cludes gas & water. 451-6639. 

NORTH OF campus, 3 bedroom 
half double. Redecorated, good 
condition on a quiet street. 527 E. 
Tompkins Ave. $490. 444-6871, 
Robbins Realty. 

NW CORNER of Patterson & High. 
Large 3 bedroom TH. laundry on-
site, $700/per month. Phone: Steve, 
221-5400. Email: 
Shand50@AOL.com 

OFF CAMPUS. Available right now. 
Spacious 3 bdr, 1.5 bath house w/ 
new kitchen and dishwasher. Pri-
vate, fenced yard w/ trees. Great 
neighbors. 1598 Aberdeen Ave. 2 
blocks S. of Weber just W. of 
Cleveland Ave. $595/mo. + deposit. 
No pets. 523-4006. 

2-STORY HOME near Lenox thea-
tre, quiet area, fenced yard, garage, 
W/D, all appliances, pets ok. $1000. 
Available now. 740-967-0730. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

44 W. Maynard- Professionally re-
modeled 4 bedroom half double. 
CA, free W/D, off-street parking. 
Desirable northwest area. Private 
owner. $1,500/month. 267-7277 
www.RentOSU.com 

50 E. 11th A. flat, lower unit, jacuzzi 
tubs, party decks 2 per unit, wood-
burning fireplaces, gas heat, ceiling 
fans, low utilities, double insulation, 
Central A/C, skylights, prewired for 
security system, W/D hookups, 
lighted off-street parking. $900. 
294-7067. 

61 W. 10TH Ave. #B- Brand new 4 
bedroom townhouse, central air, 
dishwasher, alarm system, washer/ 
dryer, 2 full baths, ceiling fans, & 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

201-253 W. 9th Ave- Four bedroom 
townhouse with a/c, dishwasher, & 
off-street parking! Some are newly 
remodeled with microhoods! 
www.buckeyereaiestate.com 

2163 C Indianola. flat, lower unit. Ja-
cuzzi tubs, party decks, prewired for 
security -'system, gas heat, ceiling 
fans, C/A, cathedral ceilings/sky-
lights in units B,D. fireplaces, light-
ed off-street parking, W/D hook-up, 
50 gallon water heater, low utilities, 
wellinsulated. $1350.294-7067. 

2296 SUMMIT, comer of Wyan-
dotte, 4 bedroom house, new kitch-
en & bath, nice size house. Well 
maintained, w/d included, 'hands-
on' fulltime owner, $1240/month. 
Available fall. 440-6214, Tom. 

242 W. 9th, 4 bdr, 2 full baths, A/C, 
off-street parking, dishwasher, W/D. 
only $235 ea. Ann 294-4286. 

251 OAKLAND North campus, 4BR 
large brick house, all new carpeting 
Fenced in yard, newer kith/bath, 
porch, hwd floors, ceramic tile, 
washer/dryer, centrai air, large 
rooms, $1800. NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

293 E 14th - Huge 4-5 bdrm, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, blinds, available fall. Call 
now for a showing D and L 
Properties 470-3359. 

330 W. Hubbard. Victorian Village. 
4 bdr 1/2 double. C/A, DW, 1.5 
baths, fenced-in yard, off-street 
parking, pets OK. $1,200/month. 
FALL Rental! 774-3163. 

64 E. Blake- 4 bedroom, North 
campus house with two car garage, 
quiet north campus location, 
$1000/month, 899-5872. 

64 W. Northwood C. townhouse. Ja-
cuzzi unit A, balconies, skylights 
available in some units, wood 
stoves, celling fans, garden win-
dows, gas heat, laundry facilities, 
lighted off-street parking, low utilit-
ies, double Insulation. $1,150. 294-
7067. 

66 CHITTENDEN, townhouse mid-
dle. huge jacuzzi tubs In private 
party room, 4 balconies, fireplaces, 
W/D included, gas heat, ceiling 
fans, 50 gallon hot water heater, 
low utilities/double insulation, light-
ed off-street parking, central N C , 
$1100.294-7067 or 291 -0501. 

71-73 E. Maynard Ave - Large 4 
bedroom, hardwood floors, large 
ktichen, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
parking. Available Fall 2003. 
$1200/month. 630-7988. 

72 CHITTENDEN C. flat, upper 
unit, party decks, basement stor-
age, gas heat^ceiling fans, central 
A/C, lighted off-street parking, low 
utilities, double insulation, dish-
washer & disposal, W/D hookups. 
$1,260. 294-7067 or 291-0501. 

72 EUCLID Ave., duplex, 4 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, large rooms, dish-
washer, free washer dryer, fenced 
backyard, security system, hard-
wood floors/carpet, quiet street. 
Must see, well maintained! Garage 
available. Avail. Sept. 891-1835. 

74 W. Maynard Ave. 4 bedrooms. 
$1,200/month. loft w/ skylights, new 
bath, modem kitchen, off-street 
parking, dry basement, call Paul @ 
679-1811. available Sept. 

POWELL AREA - New luxury con-
do, 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, sunroom, 
fireplace, attached 2 car garage, 
club house, pool. No pets. Close to 
Rt 315 & i-270. $1495/negotiable. 
614-271-5388. 

SHORT TERM lease - 242 E. 18th 
Ave - second floor flat with 3 large 
bedrooms. New kitchen, a/c, cathe-
dral great room, off-street parking. 
$875 now to 8/31, $975 from 9/03-
9/04. 297-1037/cwinvestment.com 

3 BR house,fall rental, 504 E. Clin-
ton St.(rear).Remodeled 3 BR, 1 .5 
baths. Big fully equipped kitchen, 
w/d, c/a. Good off street parking. 
$750. plus utilities. Deposit. No 
pets. Call Paul 740-965-3339. 
Available 8/30. 

3 BFf*1/2 double, 139 W. 9th Ave, 
2 LR, 1 K, full basement, washer 
hookup, parking available. $600/ 
month (now - 8/31/03). Short-term 
lease, 486-2095, 561-5058. 

3 BRS.for ooly $499! OSU looationl 
Free w/d & dishwasher! , ... 
www.OhioStateRentals.com'""614-' 
299-4110. 

3 PERSON, huge1/2 double, D/W, 
carpet, parking, W/D, basement. 
273-7775. 

2189 SUMMIT, N. of Oakland, 3 
bedroom 1/2 double with finished 
attic. Nicely remodeled with refin-
ished hardwood floors, a/c, w/d in-
cluded, extremely nice home. 
"Hands-on" fulltime owner. Availa-
ble fall. $930/month. 440-6214 
Tom. 

2240 N High & Northwood 3BR, 
great location & view! Island kitch-
en, fireplace, track lighting, paridng, 
$1050 NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. www.OhioStateRentals.com 

227 E. 18th A. fiat, parking garage, 
balcony, lots of storage, coin laun-
dry, gas heat, C/A, walk in closet, 
new carpet available in some units, 
low utilities. $795. 294-7067 or 291-
0501. 

227 E. 18th B. flat, parking garage, 
balcony, lots of storage, coin laun-
dry, gas heat, C/A, walk in closet, 
new carpet available in some units, 
low utilities. $825. 294-7067 or 291-
0501. 

2351 SUMMIT, very nice 3 bed-
room 1/2 double, new furnace, a/c, 
nicely remodeled, private off-street 
parking, "hands on fulltime owner. 
$870/month. 440-6214 Tom. 

2359 SUMMIT St - 3 bedroom, 1/2 
double, nicely updated, new fur-
nace, central a/c, dishwasher, w/d, 
private off-street parking. "Hands-
on" fulltime landlord. A steal at 
$870/month. Now & Fall. 440-6214, 
Tom. 

2438, 2440, 2476, 2478 Adams 
Ave, 169 Clinton St., 2429 Medary. 
3 BDR half-doubles, new kitchens, 
dishwasher, hardwood floors, W/D 
hook-ups, 2 units available with AC. 
Fall 2003. 630-7988. 

2627 INDIANOLA. Newly painted 3 
BDR half-duplex. Central air, ceiling 
fans, new kitchen w/dishwasher, 
W/D hook-up, private off-street 
parking, no pets. $750/mo. Availa-
ble now: 440-967-7560, 614-268-
7362. 

3-4 BR single houses, townhomes, 
and duplexes from $895 & up with 
lots of space! Ceramic tile, kitchen 
.bath, hdwd floors, yard, garage, 
porches. . NorthSteppe Reany, 
299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.cqni 

34 E. 11th- Walking distance OSU, 
New carpet, C/A, DW, off-street 
parking, coin laundry, pets. OK, 
$675/month. Owner agent, plati-
num-rentais.com 774-3163 

369 E. Tompkins, 3 bdr house with 
basement and garage, $795, pets 
OK. 207-3858. 

406 W. King Ave - 3 BDR avail for 
fall in quiet Victorian Village area. 
Very spacious w/huge kitchen & 
dose to med school. Remodeled 
w/AC, new carpet, porch & yard. 
Off-street parking. Must see! G.A.S. 
Properties, 263-2665. 

TOWNHOUSE - Fall, 24 W. 9th 
Ave, three bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291-5416 / 299-6840 

TOWNHOUSE - NOW & Fall, 14 
W. 9th Ave, three bedrooms. Office: 
65 W. 9th Ave, 291-5416 / 299-
6840 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 3 bedroom, 
1 1/2 baths townhouse. A/C. 
$875/month + deposit. 1 year lease, 
no pets, available April 1st. 614-
236-6025. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 DEDROOM 

#3,4 I #1 Website 
-Sale60n6Reatty.com $100 Security 
Deposit! Available Now 2368 Sum-
mit $695, Agent owned 884^8484. !1< 

#1 #1 ( Website 
SalesOneRealty.com Available 
Now 2165 N 4th St $695, Agent 
owned 884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website 
SaiesOneRealty.com Available Fall 
2215 N 4th St, 2248 N 4th, 372 E 
Oakland, 426 E 16th Avenue, and 
many more! Agent owned 884-
8484. 

347 E. Tompkins St. 4 bedrooms. 
$1,000/montn. near Indianola. re-
modeled kitchen & bath, hard-
woods. call Paul @ 679-1811. avail-
able May. 

349 E. Tompkins St. 4 bedrooms. 
$1,000/month. near Indianola. re-
modeled kitchen & bath, hard-
woods. call Paul @ 679-1811 avail-
able Aug. 

375 W. 8th - 4 bedroom, 2 baths, 
a/c, parking, quiet, clean. No pets. 
Med school 1 block, (not your nor-
mal campus property). 885-3588. 

39 CHITTENDEN, flat, lower unit, 
jacuzzi tubs in LR, party decks, fire-
places, prewired for security sys-
tem, gas heat, celling fans, 50 gal-
lon how water heater, low 
utilities/double insulation, W/D 
hookup, A/C, lighted off-street park-
ing, cathedral ceilings. $1200. 294-
7067 or 291-0501. 

4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th, A/C, 
DW, OSP, No pets, $1,100/month. 
Call, 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th, A/C, 
DW, OSP, No pets, $1,200/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR apartment, 67 Chittenden 
A/C, DW, OSP, no pets, 
$900/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR dbl, 131 E. Norwich, DW, 
W/D, OSP, No pets, $1,500/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
Www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR dbl, - 2153-2155 
Indianola/Norwich. Large dbl. 
w/WD, DW. OSP, No pets, 
$1,500/month: Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR duplex, N. campus, fall rent-
al. Spacious, wood floors, carpet, 
W/D, DW, rear deck, 2nd floor. Off-
street parking. Call 871-7798. 

#1 SOUTHWEST Campus, 5 mi-
nutes from Law/Med schools. 4 bdr, 
very nice quiet area. Lots of extras. 
You won't be disappointed! 299-
2900. 

43 E. 14th - Master suite, $1350. 
736-3392. 

492 W. Third Ave. 3 bedrooms, 
great location. $850/month. hard-
woods, remodeled bath, modem 
kitchen, off-street parking, call Paul 
@ 679-1811. available May or 
June. 

54 E. 13th - 3 BDR flats avail for 
fall. Modem bldg on Central cam-
pus just east of High St. Spacious 
w/AC, DW, off-street parking, great 
location. G.A.S. Properties, 263-
2665. 

65-69A W. 10th Ave.- 3 Bedroom 
townhomes with 2 full baths, study 
with washer/dryer, a/c, dishwasher, 
& off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

66 W. DODRIDGE - Available now. 
Central air, living rm, dining rm, big 
kitchen w/appliancess, full base-
ment. $655. Cat ok. Call John 263-
6463. 

275 E. 13th Ave.- 3 bedroom town-
homes offer newly remodeled kitch-
ens w/dishwasher, alarm system, 
central air, & bonus room. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3 BDR apartment, 67 Chittenden, 
A/C, OSP, No pets, $825/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

3 BDR apartments, 55 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, No 
pets, $900/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

3 BDR at 1933 N .4 th St. 3 Bed-
room at 1935 N. 4th St. Both availa-
ble Sept. Both $750/mo. Pets wel-
come. 614-884-3324. 

3 BDR dbl, 69 W. Patterson, newly 
remodeled, W/D, No pets, 
$825/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

3 BDR dbl, 81-83 E. Norwich Ave. 
Great location, W/D, DW, No pets. 
New ceramic floors, $1,050/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

3 BDR fall rental, 65 Chittenden 
Avenue. Top half of duplex house, 
half block to campus, washer/dryer, 
carpet, A/C, no pets, 3 off-street 
parking spots, $795month, 457-
1142 

3 BDR home, bright & open, north 
campus, fenced yard, W/D, quiet 
area, pets OK. Available now. 
$850/mo + deposit. (740) 967-0730. 

3 BDR house, 280 E. Oakland Ave. 
Very nice, W/D, DW, A/C, No pets, 
$975/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

3 BDR townhouse apartment, 170 
Chittenden Ave. Gas, electric, water 
paid by owner. Balcony, pets nego-
tiable. $750/mo. Sunrise Properties, 
Inc. 846-5577. 

3 BDR updated townhouse close to 
campus. 2 full baths, W/D hook-
ups, carpeted, central air, parking. 
39 W. 10th Ave. Only $780/mo. RZ 
Realty, 486-7070. 

83 EUCLID - Enclosed sunporch, 
appliances, hardwood floors, new 
kitchen, 2 showers, full basement. 
Large, very nice. No dogs/cats. 
Available Aug. 1, 2003. 740-964-
9367. 

AVAILABLE FALL - 2089 N. 4th. 
spacious 3 bedroom townhouse, 
hardwood floors, W/D hookups, lo-
cated at luka. $785/month. 294-
9464. 

AVAILABLE FALL 3 bdr. half du-
plex. 68 E. Maynard Ave. Front 
porch, back patio, off-street patking, 
hardwood floors, ceiling fan, nicel 
No pets. $800/mo. 263-6788. 

AVAILABLE NOW. half duplex in 
quiet neighborhood. 2 bedroom with 
sun room that could be a 3rd bed-
room. freshly painted with new car-
pet. A/C. W/D hookup, cat okay. 
$725/month. 614-571-6390. 

$1,400/M0, (gas, water, electric in-
cluded), 4 bedroom, finished base-
ment, duplex house, 89 Euclid Ave. 
& Indianola Ave., 4 blocks to Medi-
cal School, quiet neighborhood 
spacious, recently remodeled, 2 1/2 
baths, dishwasher, free washer & 
dryer, free off-street parking. 
George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, 299-
9940. 

$1,50Q/MONTH, 4 bedroom duplex 
house plus office. Victorian Village, 
.1283 Forsythe Avenue & 5th Ave-
nue, 1 block from Neil Avenue, 4 
blocks to medical school. Large 
rooms, ceramic tile, large eat-tin 
kitchen, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
new insulated windows, blinds, new 
furnace, plush hunter green carpet, 
low utilities, front covered porch, 
basement. George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

' 4 BEDROOM. Must seel Very 
nice, quiet area, lots of extras, you 
won't be disappointed! Please call 
299-2900. 

101 & 103 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bedroom 
double features dishwasher, front 
porch, new windows, washer/dryer, 
& off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

111 E. Norwich. 4 bdr, central air, 
W/D, off-street parking, many ex-
tras. GS Properties 457-1637. 

128 W. 9th. townhouse end unit, 
huge jacuzzi tubs in private party 
room, balconies In each bedroom, 
fireplaces, W/D included, gas heat, 
ceiling fans, low utilities, double in-
sulation, A/C, 50 gallon water heat-
er, some with new carpeting, lighted 
off-street parking. $1,325. 294-7067 
or 291-0501. 

4 BDR for fall- Prime southeast 
campus location on Chittenden, 4 
story townhouses, 2 full baths, gas 
heat, C/A, D/W, off-street parking, 
on-site laundiy facilities, 
$1,150/month + utilities. 291-5001. 

4 BDR house, 2250 Indianola Ave. 
Very nice, W/D, DW, garage, No 
pets, $1,400/month. Call 261 -3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR, 2 bath half-double. Updated 
kitchen and baths, porch, dishwash-
er, W/D included. 102 E. Patterson. 
$1300/mo. RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

81 CHITTENDEN, flat, lower unit, 
jacuzzi tubs in LR, party decks, fire-
places, gas heat, ceiling fans, low 
utilities/double insulation, central 
A/C, W/D included, dishwasher & 
disposal lighted off-street parking. 
$1200. 294-7067 or 291-0501. 

86 W. 8th D. flat upper unit, jacuzzi 
tubs, patty decks, sunken fireplaces 
(units A & C), gas heat, ceiling fans, 
low utilities, double insulation, cen-
tral A/C, cathedral ceiling/skylights, 
(units B & D), prewired for security 
system lighted off-street parking. 
$1,250. 294-7067 or 291-0501. 

93 W. 9th. townhouse end unit, 
huge jacuzzi tubs In private party 
room, balconies off of each bed-
room. fireplaces, W/D included, gas 
heat, ceiling fans, low utilities, dou-
ble insulation, A/C, 50 gallon water 
heater, some with ndw carpeting, 
lighted off-street parking. $1,325. 
294-7067 or 291-0501. 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

$1,5<X)/MONTH 5 bedroom whole 
house, 412 E. 17th. Architectural 
details, gourmet kitchen with corian 
counters, huge back yard with 6 
foot privacy fence. Pets are okay. 
Architectural columns, spotless, all 
new windows, gorgeous hardwood 
floors, aiant bathroom with floor to 
ceiling luxurious tile. Parking for 6 
cars. Large basement with washer 
& dryer hook-ups. Central A/C, mini 
blinds in every room. Most amazing 
house you will ever find in the cam-
pus area. Agent/owner 
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484. 

$1,500/MC)NTH, 5 bedroom half 
double house, 2115 Indiana & Lane 
Ave.(between Indianola & Summit), 
recently renovated, excellent north-
east campus location, beautiful, qui-
et street, 2 full baths, new applian-
ces, dishwasher, free washer/dryer, 
new insulated windows, low utilities, 
front covered porch, basement, free 
off-street parking. Available Aug. 
31st . Ohio State Property Mgmt. 
614-374-4549 or 614-419-7461. 

$1,500/MONTH, 5 bedroom duplex 
house, Victorian Village, 1283 For-
sythe Avenue & 5th Avenue, 1 
block from Neil Avenue, 4 blocks to 
medical school. Large rooms, ce-
ramic tile, large eat-in kitchen, dish-
washer, washer/dryer, new insulat-
ed windows, blinds, new furnace, 
plush hunter green carpet, low utilit-
ies, front covered porch, basement. 
George Kanellopoulos, www.OSU-
properties.com 299-9940. 

$1,85Q/MONTH, 5 bedroom single 
house, 182-rear E. 14th Avenue. 
Excellent central location, ceramic 
tile kitchen & bath floors, kitchen 
open to living room, plush hunter 
green carpet, new insulated win-
dows, A/C, blinds, low utilities, dish-
washer, free washer/dryer, free off-
street parking. 6th person allowed 
on lease at no additional charge. 
George Kanellopoulos, www.OSU-
properties.com 299-9940. 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

19TH & Summit - Huge house with 
extremely large bedrooms, also has 
living room, dining room, eat-in 
kitchen, pantry, two baths, full base-
ment WD & great front porch. Full 
third floor for? NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 

2375 SUMMIT, extra large 5 bed-
room 1/2 double. 2 full baths, partial 
A/.C,private off-street parking, very 
nice, "hands on" fulltime owner, 
avail fall. $1550/month. 440-6214 
Tom. 

2401 NEIL AVENUE - Premium 
north campus locations! 5 bedroom, 
1.5 bathroom house featuring large 
rooms, A/C, off-street parking, 
basement & more. 12-month lease 
begins 9/15/03. no pets permitted, 
tenants pay all utilities. $1575/ 
month, deposit plus 1st & last re-
quired. call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5. 

306 E. 16th, duplex, 5 bedroom/2 
baths, updated kitchen and baths, 
dishwasher, free washer/dryer, 
blinds, basement, porch, new win-
dows, hardwood floors, off street 
parking. Avail Sept. Well main-
tained. 891-1835. 

31 E. Frambes Ave, Apt. "B", great 
floor plan, all one-level with 2 full 
baths, central air, dishwasher, built-
in entertainment shelves, garage 
parking available. Call today, 294-
1684. 

324 BUTTLES - Available Fall 
2003. 8 bdr house, 3 living rooms, 2 
baths, garage, huge porch, off-
street parking. $2,000/mo. 316-
5989, 486-7070, www.GALLERY-
hop.com 

$1,900/MONTH, 5 bedroom one 
story house, 288-rear E. 15th Ave-
nue & Summit St. Excellent north-
east location, large rooms, 10 ft 
ceilings, ceiling fans In each bed-
room & living room, 2 full baths, 
large beautiful eat-In kitchen with 
tons of cabinets open to living 
room, ceramic tile kitchen & bath 
floors, carpet, new insulated win-
dows, blinds, new furnace, A/C, low 
utilities, dishwasher, free washer/ 
dryer, free off-street parking. 6th 
person allowed on lease at no addi-
tional charge. George Kanellopou-
los, www.OSUpropertles.com 299-
9940. 

$2,240/MONTH, 7 bedroom half-
double house, 115 Chittenden Ave-
nue & Indianola Avenue. Short walk 
to classes. Extensively renovated 
large rooms, high ceilings, 2 baths, 
new beautiful huge eat-in kitchen, 
ceramic tile kitchen and bath floors, 
new insulated windows, blinds, new 
furnace and A/C, low utilities, dish-
washer, free washer/dryer, free off-
street parking. 8th person allowed 
on lease at no additional charge. 
George Kanellopoulos, www.OSU-
propertles.com 299-9940. 

94 & 98 Chittenden- Spacious 
townhouse with off-street parking, 
washer/diver, dishwasher, & hot 
tub! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

99 CHITTENDEN, flat, lower unit 
jacuzzi tubs, party decks, firepla-
ces, gas heat, celling fans, low utilit-
ies, double insulation, central A/C, 
cathedral ceilings, skylights, pre-
wired for security system, lighted 
off-street patking, W/D hookups, 
dishwasher, disposal. $1200. 294-
7067 or 291-0501. 

AA CLOSE to Med School. 4BR 
1/2 House, Ampie Parking, A/C, 
$120Q/mo„ Summer or FalT, Dave 
439-3283 

AVAILABLE FALL, campus,,.4bdr. 
1/2 double. 409 E. 15th Ave. bff-
street sparking, newly remodeled, 
W/D included, DW. $1000/month~ 
848-5532. 

AVIALABLE NOW thru August, 
huge 4 bedroom apartment. 114 
Frambes. W/D, OSP. $1,260/month 
+ utilities. 299-6514. 

BEAUTIFUL 4 BDR unit with extra-
large deck! Located at 95 E. 14th 
Ave, this unit has all the extras in-
cluding dishwasher, centra! air, off-
street parking, and much more! Call 
today, 294-1684. 

$2,28Q/MONTH, 6 bedroom single 
house plus computer room, 141 E. 
Oakland Avenue, very spacious, 
excellent northeast campus loca-
tion, quiet neighborhood, recently 
renovated, cable, phone and inter-
net ready for every room, hew fur-
nace and A/C, blinds, high ceilings, 
3 full baths, 2 kitchens, 2 refrigera-
tors, 2 living rooms, new kitchen 
cabinets and appliances, ceramic 
tile kitchen and bath floors, free 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, base-
ment. free off-street parking and 
permit street parking available (2-
car concrete parking pad to be In-
stalled in Spring). 7th person al-
lowed on lease at no additional 
charge. George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

34 E. 12th. house, new kitchen, 
W/D hookups, lighted off-street 
parking, full basement, close to 
High St., new high efficiency fur-
nace. $2,004. 294-7067 or 291-
0501. 

34 E. Northwood, 6 BDR, 4 bath-
rooms, dean, safe, secure home, 
hardwood floors, dishwasher, park-
ing, ceiling fans. Bruce, 286-8707. 
manager@columbus.rr.com 

384 E. 17th 5 bdr brick 1/2 double, 
C/A, DW, W/D included, off-street 
parking, pets OK, $1,050/month. 
Owner is Agent. 774-3163. 

42 E. 17th Ave. "E". Location, loca-
tion, location!! Beautiful 5 BDR with 
all the extras! Only one left! Dish-
washer, fireplace, AC, off-street 
parking and much more! Call today, 
294-1684. 

5 BDR 65 W. Maynard, 2 bath 
huge TH avail for fall. N campus, 
very spacious & modem, complete-
ly remodeled w/porch & basement, 
laundry hook-ups, AC, new carpet, 
huge kitchen, must see! G.A.S. 
Properties, 263-2665. 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

LARGE 4/5 bedroom townhome for 
fall. Off-street parking, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, porch, basement, 
appliances, lots of space. Excellent 
south & north campus location. 
South location near Victorian Vil-
lage! $1,250-$1,525/month. Call 
now, wont last! Phone: 206-6671. 

LARGE 6 bedroom home, Lane 
Avenue. Available September. 486-
0111 leave message, 444-4435. 

LARGE, REMODELED half-double 
home with front & back decks locat-
ed at 2090 Tuller. New carpet in 
front 2 living rooms, totally redone 
bathroom, large kitchen with dish-
washer, 4 spaces of off-street park-
ing and more! Call 294-1684 for 
more information. 

LARGEST & f inest 5 bedroom 
apartment on campus. Interiors 
completely redone including carpet, 
doors & trim, bookshelves, kitchen, 
etc. Every bedroom is large, & utilit-
ies are lower than in other urjjts due 
to the 60% better Insulation. Head -

& shoulders above the rest, this unit 
is only 200 feet from High St. and 
dose to BW-3's & Out-R Inn. Call 
today 294-2033. 

MOVE IN fall, 1470 Summit. 7/bdr, 
central air, w/d, stove, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, 2/bath, off-st parking, 
completely redone, $1,500/month 4 
deposit. All rooms internet ready. 
614-341-7079. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
1 ROOM in 2 bdrm. apt. furnished, 
safe, parking, quiet, close. $260/ 
month 561-8122 

1 ROOM In duplex, Victorian Vil-
lage. OSU/Cota bus route. 
$400/month. Off-street parking, in-
ternet, lots of amenities. 224-4408. 

1 ROOMMATE wanted for 2 bdr 
furnished apt through 08/03. Large 
bedrooms, off-street parking, low 
utilities, near 19th & Indianola. 
$300/month. Branden 740-369-
7051. 

2 ROOMMATES wanted how thru 
August. North campus, off-street 
panting, big rooms. $199 +1/3 utilit-
ies. Renee 562-4353. 

2 ROOMMATES wanted off cam-
pus, 4 bdrm house, quiet area, on 
bus route, c/a, w/d, digital cable, 
roadrunner, backyard, & fully fur-
nished. Kyle, 657-6140. 

A UNIQUE alternative to campus 
living. Rooms available. Adults seek 
single responsible adults for room-
mates. Low housing fees from $150 
to $350 per month. Call HomeShar-
ing ® 221-4663 or after hours use 
xt. 336. 

ROOMS 
$275+ FURNISHED rooms. Firepla-
ces, bay windows, hardwood floors 
and more. One biock to campus. 
294-4444. 

0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women. 
Free parking and washer/dryer. 
Available immediately $230/month. 
421-9801. 

5 BDR dbl, 150 E. Norwich, HW 
floors, DW; W/D, A/C, No pets, 
$1,750/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

5 BDR duplex, N. campus, fali rent-
al. Renovated, 2 bath, CA, W/D, 
DW & microwave. Lease today for a 
great special. Call 871-7798. 

$2,73Q/MONTH (gas and water in-
cluded), 7 bedroom half double 
house, 295 E. 17th Avenue & Sum-
mit St. Excellent northeast location, 
spacious, recently remodeled, 2 
baths, 2 kitchens, plush hunter 
green carpet, new insulated win-
dows, blinds, washer/dryer, free off-
street parking. 8th person allowed 
on, lease..' at $50/month additional 
charge. George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

4 BEDROOM 2 bath north cam-
pus, A/C, all kitchen appliances , 
washer/dryer, off-street parking. 
Completely remodeled. Digital ca-
ble access In all bedrooms. Availa-
ble now! $1,500/mo. (614) 476-
4663 

4 BEDROOM @ 1749 N. 4th St. 4 
bedroom at 1751N. 4th St. Both 
available in September. Both 
$950/mo. Pets welcome. 614-884-
3324. 

4 BEDROOM @ 311 E. 17th. Avail-
able May. 4 Bedroom at 315 E. 
17th. Available September. Both 
$950/mo. Pets welcome. 614-884-
3324. 

4 BEDROOM apartments in newer 
building features fully equipped 
kitchens, W/D, 2 full baths, A/C, 
carpeting, free parking, low util. 
bills, no pets, located on N. 4th be-
tween 17th & 18th. $235/month per 
person. Available Sept. 1. Pavich 
Properties, 263-1565. 

BEST LOCATION on campus. 88 
W. Norwich. 4 bedroom, 2 baths, 
a/c, parking, laundry room. Availa-
ble September 15, 1 year lease. 
$1110 plus utilities. Private owner. 
792-5730. 

CHEAP PRICE!) 4 BDR unit locat-
ed at 75 W. 10th Ave. Large living 
room, kitchen w/dishwasher, central 
air, off-street parking and more -
only $275 per person! Call 294-
1684. 

DUBUN AREA condo, 4 bed-
rooms, washer/dryer, 2 car garage, 
pool, workout. Available June/Sep-
tember. Mark 306-7179. 

HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 90 McMlllen 
Ave, four bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291-5416/299-6840 

LARGE, REMODELED half-double 
home with front & back decks locat-
ed at 2090 Tuller. New carpet in 
front 2 living rooms, totally redone 
bathroom, large kitchen with dish-
washer, 4 spaces of off-street park-
ing and more! Call 294-1684 for 
more information. 

4 BEDROOM double available for 
fall, 323 E. 16th, 1.5 baths, 
washer/dryer included, newer car-
peting, new hi-effeciency furnace 
with AC, large front porch, 
$895/mo. 262-7378, 
TheSioopyGroup.com 

130-132 E. 11th Ave. -Brand new 
in the fall of '00I Spacious half dou-
bles with dishwasher, microwave, 
new windows, & washer/dryer! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
vvwwbuckeyqrealestate.com 

AVAILABLE NOW. Short North 
area, 112 double, C/A, DW, fenced-
in yard, pets ok, $550/month. 774-
3163. ' 

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom, fall, 2 full 
bath apartment with finished base-
ment in Short North area. Comes 
equipped with all new appliances, 
berber carpet, huge closets. Plenty 
of parking. Considered one of the 
best looking properties on King 
Ave. Rents are reasonably priced 
Pets are negotiable. Call 946-4693 
for details. Ideal for 3 people. 

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 3 
BDR, 2 baths, dishwasher, W/D in-
cluded, huge porch. 115 E. May-
nard. $1125/mo. RZ Realty, 486-
7070. 

CLINTONVILLE AREA 3 BDR half-
double. Great street, very nice 
hardwood floors, dishwasher, cen-
tral air, parking, basement, W/D 
hook-ups. $900/mo. 3057 Sunset. 
RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

CLINTONVILLE, 407 Tibet Rd. Up-
dated kitchen, DW, hardwood 
floors, celling fans, AC, fall 2003. 
$900/mo. 630-7988. 

CLQSE TO Med School. 3 BR Heat 
Paid. $900/Mo. Fall. Call Dave 439-
3283. 

HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 88 McMillen 
Ave, three bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291-5416 / 299-6840 

131 W. 8th Ave - Large 4 bedroom, 
dishwasher, hardwood floors, off-
street parking. Call now for show-
ing. D & L Properties 470-3359. 

137 E. Blake- D/W, A/C, W/D hook-
up. Very nice, $975/month. Availa-
ble 9/1.2 units available. 804-9245. 

138 W 9th. Modem 4 bdr, C/A, DW, 
off-street parking, 2 full baths, Pets 
OK. $850/month. 774-3163. 

142 W. 8th. $995 - Newly remod-
eled with 2 baths, new carpet, kitch-
en with stack washer, dryer indud-
ed. $100 Security Deposit. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioiStateRentals.com 

145 E. Duncan, 2 baths, basement, 
$1150, pets OK. 207-3858. 

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4 
bedroom townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, off-street parking located 
on southwest campus! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

168-170 Cl inton St. 4 bedroom 1/2 
double, hardwood floors, new kitch-
en, dishwasher, new furnace. Avail-
able Fall 2003. $900/month 630-
7988. 

170-188 W. 9th Ave.- Four bed-
room townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, & off-street parking located 
on southwest campus! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

4 BEDROOM fall rental. 65 Chitten-
den Ave. top half of duplex house, 
half a block to campus. 4 off-street 
parking spots, washer dryer. A/C. 
carpet, no pets $820/month. 614-
457-1142. 

4 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 111 
W. Oakland, near Nell, townhouse, 
$1100/mo. Future Realty, 488-
2449. 

4 BEDROOM half-double still avail-
able on Tullerl Hardwood floors, 
dishwasher, central air, basement, 
W/D hook-ups. 2159 Tuller. 
$1320/mo. RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

4 BEDROOM house available for 
fall, 361 E. 20th, 2 full baths, wash-
er/dryer included, newer carpet, en-
closed front porch, side yard and 
deck, $845/mo, 262-7378 
TheSloopyGroup.com 

4 BEDROOM remodeled half-dou-
ble. North campus, hardwood 
floors, dishwasher, central A/C, 
basement,- W/D hook-ups, ceramic 
tile, 77 W. Maynard. Only $1100. 
RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

4 BEDROOM townhouse with some 
hardwood floors, new furnace & a/c, 
1.5 baths, & new windows. South-
west campus, 1524 Highland. Only 
$1150/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

4 BEDROOM townhouse. 1454 
Highland St. A/C, DW, fridge, stove, 
3 block from campus, basketball 
court next door. W/D 1 block. 
$700/mo. All electric. Pets consid-
ered. Fully carpeted. 443-1965 
days, 785-9446 evenings. 

4 BEDROOM, utilities induded!!!!! 
Unique multi-level apartment, 1.5 
baths, carpeted, W/D hookup. Only 
$1250/month. 47 W. 10th. RZ Real-
ty 486-7070. 

4 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, car-
pet, parking, basement, very nice. 
273-7775 

1748 SUMMIT townhouse. Jacuzzi 
tub, very spacious living area, cen-
tral A/C & gas heat, off-street park-
ing, fireplace, alarm system. $1300. 
294-7067. 

41 E. 17th Ave. $1200 Perfect four 
with great large bedrooms - steps 
from central campus. New ceramic 
kitchen, free washer/dryerMI 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

HALF DOUBLE Fall, 39 W. 9th 
Ave, four bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 

LARGE, REMODELED half-double 
house w/front porch, 2 large living 
rooms, large kitchen w/dishwasher, 
washer/dryer, unfinished basement 
& much more! 119 E. Norwich. Call 
today, 294-1684. 

MANY EXTRAS: Near stadium, 61 
W. Patterson. 4+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, 2 kitchens, new windows, 
new central air. Porch, patio, ga-
rage. $1650. For fall. 740-927-4349 
(local), 1-941-388-1779. 

$2,80Q/MONTH, 7 bedroom abso-
lutely beautiful single house, 2144 
Indianola Avenue & Norwich Ave-
nue. Very spacious, excellent north-
east campus location, quiet neigh-
borhood, recently renovated, cable, 
phone and internet ready for every 
room, new furnace and A/C, all ex-
terior walls insulated, very low utilit-
ies, blinds, high ceilings, ceiling 
fans, 3 full baths, new kitchen cabi-
nets and appliances ceramic tile 
kitchen and bath floors, free wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, basement, 
free off-street parking. 8th person 
allowed on lease at no additional 
charge. George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com 299-
9940. 

5 BDR house, 112 W. Oakland, 2 
full bath, W/D, DW, OSP, No pets, 
$1,750/month. Call 261 -3600. -
www.cooper-propertles.com 

5 BDR house, 140 Frambes, 2 full 
bath, WD. DW, No pets. Ideal for 
serious students. $2,000/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

5 BDR house, 66 W. Norwich, 2 full 
bath, new carpet/floors, W/D, DW, 
OSP, No pets, $2,000/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

5 BDR house, 83 W. Maynard, 2 
full bath, large deck, W/D, DW, 
OSP, No pets, $1,750/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

5 BDR townhouse 67 Chittenden, 
newly remodeled w/2 full bath, DW, 
A/C, W/D, OSP, no pets. 
$1,375/month. Call 261 -3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th, 2 
full bath, A/C, DW, W/D, OSP, No 
pets/ $Ti875/mdnth. Call 261-3600. 
www.codper-prqperties.com 

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th, 
A C , W/D, DW, 2 full bath, OSP, No 
pets, $1,250/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

5 BDR townhouse, 67 Chittenden, 
2 full bath, ceramic floors, A/C, DW, 
OSP, no pets, $1,250/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

5 BEDROOM for fall, OSU 4 
blocks, townhouse, 3 bathrooms, 
$1200/mo. Future Realty, 488-
2449. 

$35Q/PERSON - Lovely 5/6 BDR -
newly refinlshed hardwood floors 
down,' four floors of space with 
large, equal-sized bedrooms. Nice 
front porch & central, DW & W/D, 
too!!! $100 Security deposit. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhiostateRentals.com 

10 BEDROOM house, central cam-
pus, only 4 houses from High St. 
A/C, 3 full baths, W/D, off-street 
parking. (Only $300 each). 294-
4286, ask for Ann or leave mes-
sage and number. . 

12TH a Summit, 6 bedrooms, 4 
bathrooms, price negotiable. Bruce, 
286-8707. 
manager @ Columbus, n.com 

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large 5 bed-
room half double with 11/2 baths, 
two living areas, pantry, & 
washer/dryer! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

151 W. 8th Ave, decks and porches 
available!! 2 floor townhouse with 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, central 
air, large living room and more. 
New reduced price! Call 294-1684. 

NEWLY REDONE 4 bedroom unit 
with beautiful new bathroom, trim & 
bookshelves. It is a must see If you 
are looking for luxury housing at an 
affordable price. Call 294-2033 for 
more information. 

ONE OF a kind north campus 4 
BDR, 3 bath, custom duplex. Large 
bedrooms, W/D included, dish-
washer, central air. $1460/mo. 121 
E. Patterson. RZ Realty, 486-7070. 

PETS WELCOMEI 4 bedroom, 2 
bathroom, full basement, spadous. 
2019 N. 4th St. Bruce, 286-8707. 
manager@columbus.rr.com 

SHORT NORTH - 4 BR House. 
Huge yard, off-street parking, 1.5 
baits, W/D, DW, large family room 
with skylights, hardwood floors, new 
furnace Only $1495/month+ util. 
NorthSteppe Realty, Inc. 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

#1 #1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Available Fall 384 E. 17th Ave, 386 
E. 17th Ave, 412 E. 17th Ave., and 
many more! Agent owned 884-
8484. 

#SPACIOUS 5 bedroom, 2 full 
baths, new wood floors, new win-
dows, new C/A, new D/W, new 
W/D, off-street parking, porch, up-
dated kitchen & baths, $1000, 11th 
& Summit. Avail. April/Sept. 679-
9875 Kevin. 

$1,400/M0, (gas, water, electric In-
cluded), 5 bedroom, finished base-
ment, duplex house, 89 Eudid Ave. 
& Indianola Ave., 4 blocks to medi-
cal school, quiet neighborhood, 
spadous, recently remodeled, 2 1/2 
baths, dishwasher, free washer & 
dryer, free off-street parking. 
George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUpropeiHes.com, 299-
9940. 

103 CHITTENDEN, townhouse. ja-
cuzzi tubs, party decks, fireplaces, 
gas heat, ceiling fans, low utilities, 
double insulation, central A/C, ca-
thedral ceilings, skylights, prewired 
for security system, lighted off-
street parking, W/D hookups, dish-
washer, disposal. $1575. 294-7067 
or 291-0501. 

176-8 E. Norwich, huge floor plan, 
large enough for 6 people, large 
kitchen w/dishwasher, separate din-
ing area, WBFP, central air, and 
'much more! Call for an appointment 
today, 294-1684. 

179 EAST Lane - 10 BR, 3 full 
baths, washer/dryer, plenty of on-
site parking, updated throughout, 
nice, $3250/month. Call 488-8101 
or email 
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com for 
more info. 

5 BEDROOM half-double located at 
37 E. Lane near comer of Lane & 
High. Huge floor plan with 2 living 
rooms, remodeled kitchen with 
dishwasher, front porch and up-
stairs deck. Price is $2050/month. 
Call 294-1684 for more information. 

237 E. 18th Ave. FURNISHED, 
$185-240.00/month. Rooms availa-
ble now, and/or for next summer & 
fall. Clean, quiet, carpeted study 
house. All utilities paid by iandlorc 
you pay phone/cable TV. Large 
kitchen for cooking. No pets. 
Lease/security deposit. Managers 
live on premises. 614-291 -3521. 

288 E. 14th Ave. grad house, quiet, 
dean, fresh paint, no smoking, 
W/D, porch, fence, parking, TV, mi-
crowave. $245 + utilities. 459-2734, 
226-7847. 

432 E. 15th Ave (434 upstairs) 
Large, furnished, carpeted, room. 
Quiet. $260/month, utilities paid 
Share kitchen & bath w/2 male ten-
ants. Non-smokers. Lease. 875-
7435. 

466 KING Ave.- Ex-frat house, a/c, 
kitchen, TV lounge, laundry, $285/ 
month, $285 deposit, Indudes all 
utilities. 486-5035. 

82 CHITTENDEN. Share 5 BDR, 
bath, deck, dishwasher, gas grill 
from $229 + utilities. 459-2734. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 14th Ave 
Kitchen, laundry, parking, paid utilit-
ies. $195 average, 299-4521. 

HOUSING FOR women. Great cen-
tral location at 52 E. 15th Ave. 
$275/month (short term leases 
available) includes all utilities. Spe-
dai summer rates. Stop by or cal! 
Westminister Hall 291 -4419. 

NEAR MEDiCAL complex! Ex-
tremely quiet. Safe. Excellent low 
noise/crime neighborhood, free w/d, 
quiet serious tenants. OSU across 
the street. $300/mo, no utilities. 
421-1492. 

RESIDENT MANAGER, mainte-
nance tools & transportation re-
quired. 4 hrs a week. 288 E. 14th 
Aye. 459-2734. 

ROOM IN family's home. Ideal for 
grad student. $350 + utilities. Call 
447-8373. 

ROOMS w/ balcony. $320. 2061 N 
4th St. Non-smoking, kitchen privi-
leges, cable TV, free parking, utilit-
ies paid. Free laundry. 353-7873. 

ROOMS-GREAT LOCATION. Ex-
ceptionally clean. Renting for 
spring, summer, fall. Off-at parking, 
kitchens, laundry facilities, utilities 
included. Cal l 876-9232 or. ,397 
d a s . . •. • !-

SINGLE ROOM share palhroom & 
WfehBn with 1 other' person! Per : 

sonal refrigerator & own vanity. 
Great service, dean & neat, a/c, 
nice location. Free parking. Short 
term accepted. 92 E. 11th Ave. 
$275/month, all utilities included. 
457-8409, cell 361-2282. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

Female attendant wanted for fe-
male handicapped OSU employee. 
Free room, food and salary. Eve-
nings, 263-0038. Daytime, 292 
2404. 

5 BEDROOM, 1824-1832 Summit 
St. Laundry facilities, dishwasher, 
off-street parking, security system, 
2 baths, fireplace, $1800. Pettit 
Properties, 523-0611. 

5 BEDROOM, 2 baths, very nice re-
modeled 3 level apartment with 2 
decks. Dishwasher, parking, carpet-
ed, coin-op laundry. 4o Chittenden. 
Only $1300/month. RZ Realty 486-
7070. 

5 BEDROOM, 2.5 baths, remod-
eled half double. Lots of space, 
dishwasher, new furnace & a/c, 
new windows, W/D hookups,. 45 W. 
10th Ave. $1500/month. RZ Realty 
486-7070. 

5 PERSON, unbelievably huge. 
15th and Summit, laundry, carpet 
very nice. 273-7775. 

5/6 BEDROOM campus house. 2 
kitchens. 2 bathrooms, off-street 
parking, available in August 2003. 
$1,000 month, call 614-519-2044. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted 
starting spring quarter through sum-
mer. Apartment is located at 1544 
Neil Ave. Call 614-638-1809 or 
email kundoor.1 @osu.edu. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted thru 
August 2003. 4 bedroom apartment 
at 1911 Indianola. Off-street, park-
ing, washer/dryer, big bedrooms, 
central air, sun deck: Call 294-
9950. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted thru 
August 2003. 4 bedroom apartment 
at 1911 Indianola. Off-street park-
ing, washer/dryer, big bedrooms, 
central air, sun deck. Call 761-
9035. 

6 BDR house, 186 E. Northwood. 
Large deck, A/C, DW, W/D, No 
pets. Very nice. Ideal for serious 
students. $2,250/month. Call 261-
3600. 

6 BDR house, 55 W. Patterson, HW 
floors, 2 full bath, DW, W/D, OSP, 
No pets, $2,100/month. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.com 

6 BDR house, 66 Frambes, 2 full 
bath, DW, W/D, OSP, No pets, 
$2,250/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

185 E. Lane - 7 BR, 2 full baths, 
washer/dryer, plenty of on-site park-
ing, updated throughout, nice, 
$2625/month. Call 488-8101 or 
email 
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com for 
more info. 

187 EAST 12th - 8 BR, 2 1/2 baths, 
washer/dryer, plenty of on-site park-
ing, updated throughout, nice, 
$2800/month. Call 488-8101 or 
email 
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com for 
more info. 

1892 E. 16th C. townhouse. jacuzzi 
tubs, gas heat, ceiling fans, IQW util-
ities, double insulation, central A/C, 
cathedral ceilings, 50 gallon hot wa-
ter heater, lighted off-street parking, 
prewired security system, high 
speed internet access, W/D hook-
up, coin-op laundry. $2490. 294-
7067. 

1892 E. 16th D. townhouse. jacuzzi 
tubs, gas heat, ceiling fans, low util-
ities, double insulation, central A/C, 
cathedral ceilings, 50 gallon hot wa-
ter heater lighted off-street parking, 
prewired for security system, high 
speed internet access, W/D hook-
up, coin-op laundry. $2,075. 294-
7067. 

195 E. 16th B. flat, middle unit, ja-
cuzzi tubs, party decks, fireplaces, 
covered parking, gas heat, ceiling 
fans, low utilities, double insulation, 
A/C, cathedral ceilings, 50 gallon 
hot water heater, court yard, lighted 
off street parking, prewired for se-
curity system. $2,200.294-7067. 

195 E. 16th A. fiat, lower unit, ja-
cuzzi tubs, party decks, fireplaces, 
covered paridng, gas heat, ceiling 
fans, low utilities, double insulation, 
A/C, cathedral ceilings, 50 gallon 
hot water heater, court yard, lighted 
off street parking, prewired for se-
curity system. $2,050.294-7067. 

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, pool 
table, carpet, parking, basement, 
fenced yard, vety nice. 273-7775. 

6 BEDROOM - 108 E. 16th, great 
location, w/d hkp, d/w, 1/2 house, 
lots of parking, Sept 1,2003. Sign-
ing bonus! 370-7978. 

64-66 E. 11th Ave. -Affordable and 
spacious half doubles located close 
to classes! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

66 W. 10th. 5 bdr, 2 baths, W/D, ja-
cuzzi, off-street parking.'many ex-
tras. GS Properties 457-1637. 

7 BDR house, 76 E. Northwood. 
Beautiful woodwork, 2 full bath, 
A/C, DW, W/D, No pets. Ideal for 
serious students. $2,800/month. 
Call 261-3600. 

72 CHITTENDEN, flat w/flnished 
basement, party decks, basement, 
gas heat, ceiling fans, central A/C, 
lighted off-street parking low utilit-
ies, double insulation, dishwasher & 
disposal, W/D hookups. $1,650. 
294-7067 or 291-0501.. 

77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Large. 5 
bedroom half double with 11/2 
baths, ceiling fans, washer/dryer, & 
off-street parking! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

82 CHITTENDEN remodeled, 
close, 2 bath, deck, grill, dishwash-
er, w/d, $1,000 + utilities. 459-2734. 

88 E. Norwich Ave - beautiful 6 
BDR townhouse with 2 full baths 
both' of which will be fully remod-
eled for the fall, 2003. Front patio 
area with grills, spacious floor plan, 
3 floors and more. Call for the new 
reduced price: 294-1684. 

DELUXE 6 or 7 bdr, 5 bath, 92 E. 
11th Avenue. Very clean & neat. 
C/A. Water & electricity paid. Free 
parking. No pets. $265-$295 each. 
457-8409, 361-2282. 

LARGE, REMODELED half-double 
house w/front porch, 2 large living 
rooms, large kitchen w/dishwasher, 
washer/dryer, unfinished basement 
& much more! 119 E. Norwich. Call 
today, 294-1684. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted thru 
August 2003. 4 bedroom apartment 
at 1911 Indianola. Off-street park-
ing, washer/dryer, big bedrooms, 
central air, sun deck. Call 404-
0513. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted. 75 
W. 10th Ave. available June 13th-
Sept 2004. great location, very 
close to campus. $288/month + 1/4 
utilities. 297-1032 Shannon. 

PRIME LOCATION Student to 
share gorgeous 8/bdr home. Large 
rooms, HW floors, off-street park-
ing, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$288/month + utilities. 291-8750 
evenings & weekends. 

PRIME LOCATION in beautiful 
neighborhood. Non/smoking stu-
dent to share gorgeous 8/bdr home. 
Large rooms, HW floors, off-street 
parking, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$320/month + utilities. 294-5731. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED! Single ca-
reer female who owns 2/bedroom 
condo needs responsible female 
roommate to share living space. 
Available now. Graduate students 
preferred. Range $200-$400/month. 
2/bdr, 2 full bath condo w/fireplace. 
Storage space in attic, rent includes 
all utilities, neighborhood private. 15 
min. from OSU campus/downtown. 
Shopping walking distance. Tan-
ning & fitness clubs 2 minutes 
away. No pets. 871-3150. 

ROOMMATE WANTED lor a 4 
bedroom flat available now-August 
'03. E. Norwich, close to campus. 
A/C, w/d, dishwasher, fireplace. 
Call 291-7834. 

SHARE HOUSE on 12th Street 
w/four fun girls. $230/month + low 
utilities. '312-593-3195. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for house-
mate; furnished room, $200-$260 + 
utilities; short walk to campus. Bill 
299-0621. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED immediate-
ly for 3 bedroom apartment. Central 
campus, furnished, A/C, D/W, 
296/month + share utilities. 306-
1572. 

SHARE DELUXE 2 bedroom fiat. 
Prime location. Dishwasher, a/c, 
off-street parking, on-site laundry. 
$312.50/month + utilities, email: 
davideck77@yahoo.com 

SUBLET - Spring & Summer. 4 
Bedroom, need 2 roommates for 
the spring/summer. On Frambes 
Ave. D/W, microwave, ceiling fans, 
central air, gas heat, free W/D 
(w/unlt), free water, free off-street 
parking, sun decks, 2 baths, call 
David, 571-5109. 

ROOMMATE WÄNTED" 
S330/MONTH INCLUDES utl., c/a, 
d/w, w/d, off-street parking, wood 
floors, 2 full baths. Tim @268-5920. 

AVAILABLE NOW -2 bdr, 2 full 
bath, $335/month + half utilities. 
Cable & internet ready. W/D, $100 
deposit. Grad student preferred, 
non-smoker. 323-3573 

HOUSEMATE WANTED: Spacious 
furnished house, off-campus North-
east, on buslines, housecat, 
$350/month, utilities Induded, 614-
263-3559. 

MONTH TO Month, off-campus 
nice house. Call 477-5704 for info. 

ROOM AVAILABLE immediately. 3 
bedroom, 2 bath house in north 
campus, roadrunner/cable hookup, 
W/D, porch, fenced yard & garage. 
$250 + utilities. Gay-friendly. 614-
216-3766. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for 2 bed-
room apartment in Dublin, call 
Amanda 614-580-9684 

ROOMMATE WANTED for spa-
cious 2 BDR apartment on 30 W. 
8th Ave, starting Spring quarter 
through summer. Ammenities in-
clude central air, jacuzzi tub, and 
dishwasher. Call 563-7178 or email 
herzog.26@osu.edu. 

ROOMMATE WANTED thru Aug. 
2003, 5 BDR apartment, great loca-
tion on Indianola, off-street parking, 
washer & dryer, big bedrooms, cen-
tral air, call 237-8651. 

ROOMMATE WANTED thru Au-
gust 2003, 4 bedroom apartment. 
Great location at 16th & Indianola. 
Off-street parking, washer & dryer, 
big bedrooms, central air, sun deck, 
call 668-9391. 

ROOMMATE WANTED thru Au-
gust 2003, 4 bedroom apartment. 
Great location at 16th & Indianola. 
Off-street parking, washer & dryer, 
big bedrooms, central air, sun deck. 
Call 439-6946. 

SUBLET 
$415/MONTH - Quiet, nice sized 1 
BDR apartment w/fridge, gas 
oven/heat, window, A/C & cable 
hook-up, free off-street paridng, 
close to campus. 581-2924. 

1 BDR available immediately. Lo-
cated in Grove City area. 12 mi-
nutes from OSU campus. Very 
clean & safe. Parking & laundry 
available. $220/month. 273-0374. 

1 BEDROOM w/extra room. Availa-
ble immediately til! August. Comer 
of Northwood & Neil. $525/month, 
utilities included 784-1607. 

186 E. Norwich Apt A. 1 bedroom 
flat available 3/22 for 5 month lease 
or 17 months, off-street parking, 
laundry nearby, call for appt. 294-
9656. 

215 W 9th-. Female sublet for spring 
& summer quarter, na.21 @osu.edu 
298-0412. 

2922 N. High St. Available now 
thru November. 1 room of 3 bed-
room two-story duplex. Off-street 
parking, porch, basement. $250/ 
month + 1/3 utilities. 740-503-5000. 

345 E. 19th - 1 bedroom In-4 bed-
room houoo.1 ft285/roonJhv osp. Wd. 
d/w, a/c, pa! ok. Available March 
20. Student. ttofvsrfloker prefferred 
Matt 327-4968. 

ALL UTILITIES included, Sublet 
April-August, $425/mo. Studio. W. 
6th & Neil. 298-8274. 

AVAILABLE NOW through Sep-
tember 1. Nice 3 bedrofim half-dou-
ble, $650, w/d, fenced backyard, 
pets considered. 262-4493. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted, 
Sept-Dec. 2003. 5 BDR apartment 
on Norwich, 1 block from High St. 
W/D, A/C. Call 614-688-7431 for In-
fo. 

LOOKING FOR person(s) to sublet 
September-December. North Cam-
pus 1 bedroom apartment. Kadeen, 
291-1348. 

PERFECT NORTH OSU area 
3/bdr, new build on 34 W. Norwich. 
Available immediately, 436-7845. 

STUDIO APARTMENT. 40 Chitten-
den. available Spring. $325/month. 
call 294-9437 or 
ijgoldsmith@yahoo.com 

SUBLEASE FALL '03 - Summer 
'04. 2 bedroom, a/c, fenced yard, 
updated interior, pets ok. 114 E. 
Blake. $650/month + utilities. 614-
447-1580. 

SUBLEASE, MAY through August, 
near med school. $445/month + util-
ities. 410 King Ave. C. 294-4661. 

SUBLET FOR Spring & Summer. 
March 23rd to September 10th. Stu-
dio apartment. Great location. Just 
south of campus above Jimmy 
John's. 1650 Neil Avenue Apt. #22. 
$350/month. A/C, water, sewer & 
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